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CALISTO P24's0 w/STAND 15
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M165 24
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PART NUMBER and OTHER CHANGES

CALISTO 825PRICING

CALISTO 835PRICING

GAMECOM 307, 308, 780   PRICING

BLACKWIRE 435   PRICING

CT14    PART NUMBER NOW 80057-11

E10's      PART NUMBER NOW -31

40787-01  NOW  85638-03 CABLE

40287-05  NOW  85638-01 CABLE

40287-06  NOW 85638-02 CABLE

40287-07  NOW 85638-08 CABLE

40287-10  NOW 85638-04 CABLE

89108-01  NOW 200762-01  EAR CUSHION

89257-01  NOW 89034-02 USB CHARGE ADAPTER

HEADSET AND AMP CHANGES TO THIS PRICELIST
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STARSET 

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

43674-01 H31C/D StarSet for Controller and Dispatch $102.00

applications.  Lightweight Cable

MIRAGE  With Quick Disconnect

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

26089-11 H41 Mirage $98.00

26851-02 H41N Mirage NC 116.00

STARSET - MIRAGE ACCESSORIES MSRP

10757-00 BACKGROUND NOISE SUPPRESSOR 4.95

40703-01 CABLE, ASSY, 10FT. QD TO QD, STANDARD CABLE 19.95

27190-01 CABLE, POLARIS, COIL, QD TO MALE MOD. PLUG, P31 45.00

24460-01 CLOTHING CLIP 4.95

25640-01 EARPIECE ASSY, VERSATIP, SINGLE 3.50

06448-00 EARPIECE KIT, CONTAINS 6 SIZES 7.45

10778-01 QD CORD CLIP KIT 4.95

27708-01 SWITCH, IN-LINE MUTE, QD, H TOPS ONLY 19.95

40706-01 VALUE PACK, MIRAGE, H41 9.95

17593-01 VOICE TUBE ASSY, CLEAR 9.95

17593-60 VOICE TUBE ASSY, COOL BLUE 9.95

17593-20 VOICE TUBE ASSY, OUTR. ORANGE 9.95

17593-30 VOICE TUBE ASSY, PASSION PINK 9.95

17593-50 VOICE TUBE ASSY, PEACEFUL PURPLE 9.95

17593-40 VOICE TUBE ASSY, SERENE GREEN 9.95
18093-01 VOICE TUBE ASSY, SS CLASSIC, SPARE 6.95

27019-03 Y-ADAPTER, TRAINER KIT, w/MUTE, QD CLAMP 39.95

FOR PLUG-PRONG AND MODULAR AMPLIFIERS/ADAPTERS
HEADSET TOPS
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SUPRAPLUS MONAURAL

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

64336-31 HW251 SupraPlus Wideband Monaural Headset $84.00

For use with Wideband Phones and the M22 amp

64338-31 HW251N SupraPlus Wideband NC Monaural Headset 104.00

For use with Wideband Phones and the M22 amp

81360-41 MOC HW251N/DA-M SupraPlus Wideband USB NC Monaural Headset 210.00

QD with DA45

87128-01 H251H Hearing Aid Compatibility, Monaural Headset 120.00

SUPRAPLUS BINAURAL

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

64337-31 HW261 SupraPlus Wideband Binaural Headset $110.00

For use with Wideband Phones and the M22 Amp

64339-31 HW261N SupraPlus Wideband NC Binaural Headset 124.00

For use with Wideband Phones and the M22 Amp

86872-01 HW261N-DC SupraPlus Wideband NC Binaural Headset 178.00

With Dual Control

80762-41 MOC D261N STEREO/ Binaural SupraPlus Wideband NC Headset QD   230.00

DA-M with DA45  

73846-01 D261N STEREO 6-Pin Stereo to be used with DA45 Stereo 82866-41 136.00

87129-01 H261H Hearing Aid Compatibility, Binaural Headset 148.00

SUPRAPLUS ACCESSORIES MSRP

10757-00 BACKGROUND NOISE SUPPRESSOR 4.95

66268-03 CABLE, A10 DIRECT CABLE, A10-16, BAGGED 45.00

66268-02 CABLE, A10 DIRECT CABLE, A10-16, BOXED 45.00

40703-01 CABLE, ASSY, 10FT. QD TO QD, STANDARD CABLE 19.95

27190-01 CABLE, COIL, QD-TO-MODULAR PLUG JACK, (POLARIS) 45.00

24460-01 CLOTHING CLIP 4.95

83195-01 EAR CUSHION, CIRCUMONAURAL, QTY 2, SUPRA, WO300, WO700 35.00

40709-02 EAR CUSHION, DOUGHNUT, BLACK, QTY 2 4.95

15729-05 EAR CUSHION, FOAM, ENCORE, SUPRA, BLK, QTY 2 4.95
60425-01 EAR CUSHION, LEATHERETTE, QTY 2 9.95

65932-01 VALUE PACK, SUPRAPLUS AND SUPRAPLUS SL 9.95

27019-03 Y-ADAPTER, TRAINER KIT, w/MUTE, QD CLAMP 39.95

For Voice Tubes see ENCORE ACCESSORIES on page 7

FOR PLUG-PRONG AND MODULAR AMPLIFIERS/ADAPTERS
HEADSET TOPS
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TRISTAR With Quick Disconnect

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

29408-11 H81 TriStar $124.00

65653-01 H81 CIS TriStar for use on Cisco 7940, 7960 138.00

and 7970 IP Phones

40203-01 H81N TriStar NC 140.00

PTH200

Spectra link Headsets MSRP

61935-11 PTH 200 TriStar Voice Tube w/3.5mm plug $143.00

ENCORE PRO

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

78712-01 HW291N EncorePro Wideband Monaural NC Headset 139.00

78714-01 HW301N EncorePro Wideband Binaural NC  162.00

TRISTAR ACCESSORIES MSRP

41925-01 EAR LOOP CUSHION,  TRISTAR 4.95

29955-32 EARBUD PK. W/CUSHION, TRISTAR, 2 SIZES EARTIPS, 2 SIZES EARBUDS 14.95

29955-06 EARTIP, BELL TIP, TRISTAR, CUSHION LARGE 1PR. 4.95

29955-05 EARTIP, BELL TIP, TRISTAR, CUSHION SMALL 1PR. 4.95

29955-04 EARTIP, BELL TIP, TRISTAR, 1 LARGE W/ CUSHION 4.95

29955-03 EARTIP, BELL TIP, TRISTAR,1  SMALL W/ CUSHION 4.95

29955-02 EARTIP, SOFTIP, TRISTAR, 1 LARGE  4.95

29955-31 EARTIP, SOFTIP, TRISTAR, 1 SMALL  4.95

ENCOREPRO ACCESSORIES

80354-01 EAR CUSHION, FOAM, ENCOREPRO 4.95

80355-01 EAR CUSHION, LEATHERTTE, ENCOREPRO 9.95

TRISTAR & ENCORE ACCESSORIES MSRP

10757-00 BACKGROUND NOISE SUPPRESSOR 4.95

66268-03 CABLE, A10 DIRECT CONNECT, A10-16, BAGGED 45.00

66268-02 CABLE, A10 DIRECT CONNECT, A10-16, BOXED 45.00

40703-01 CABLE, ASSY, 10FT. QD TO QD, STANDARD CABLE 19.95

29961-01 CLOTHING CLIP, TRISTAR, ENCORE, FreeHand 4.95

27708-01 SWITCH, IN-LINE MUTE, QD 19.95

29960-60 VOICE TUBE ASSY, COOL BLUE 9.95

29960-20 VOICE TUBE ASSY, OUTRAGEOUS ORANGE 9.95

29960-30 VOICE TUBE ASSY, PASSION PINK 9.95

29960-50 VOICE TUBE ASSY, PEACEFUL PURPLE 9.95

29960-40 VOICE TUBE ASSY, SERENE GREEN 9.95

29960-01 VOICE TUBE, CLEAR, TRISTAR, ENCORE 9.95

27019-03 Y-ADAPTER, TRAINER KIT, w/MUTE, QD CLAMP 39.95

FOR PLUG-PRONG AND MODULAR AMPLIFIERS/ADAPTERS
HEADSET TOPS
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DUOSET With Quick Disconnect

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

45276-01 H141 DuoSet Convertible $88.00

45273-01 H141N DuoSet Convertible NC 104.00

DUOPRO with Quick Disconnect
PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

61121-01 H171 Converts from Over-the-Head to $114.00

Over-the-Ear Style

NOISE CANCELING (NC)

61122-01 H171N Over-the-Head or Ear Style, N C 134.00

DUOSET/DUOPRO ACCESSORIES MSRP

10757-00 BACKGROUND NOISE SUPPRESSOR 4.95

27190-01 CABLE COIL, QD TO MALE MOD. PLUG, POLARIS 45.00

40703-01 CABLE, ASSY, 10FT. QD TO QD, STANDARD CABLE 19.95

43220-01 CLOTHING CLIP 4.95

43299-01 CUSHION/RING SET 4.95

60967-01 EAR CUSHION, SPARE , DUOPRO, QTY 1 4.95

43937-01 EAR CUSHIONS, CONVERTIBLE HEADSETS, QTY 2 4.95

43297-01 EAR LOOP KIT (SMALL, MEDIUM, LARGE) 9.95

60965-01 EAR LOOP SPARE, DUOPRO 19.95

45651-01 EARHOOK, CONFORMABLE, PURPLE, DUOSET 9.95

43298-03 HEADBAND, SPARE 14.95

60966-01 HEADBAND, SPARE,  DUOPRO 19.95

62800-01 NECKBAND, BEHIND THE HEAD, DUOPRO/DUOSET 19.95

27708-01 SWITCH, IN-LINE, MUTE 19.95

62404-01 VALUE PACK, DUOPRO 19.95

27019-03 Y-ADAPTER, TRAINER KIT, w/MUTE, QD CLAMP 39.95

29960-XX VOICE TUBES-SEE TRISTAR & ENCORE SECTION (page 7)

FOR PLUG-PRONG AND MODULAR AMPLIFIERS/ADAPTERS
HEADSET TOPS
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PLUG-PRONG

PART

NUMBER MODEL DESCRIPTION MSRP

92082-01 8 week lead time SHR2082-01 Single-Ear Circumaural Headset $298.00

92083-01 8 week lead time SHR2083-01 Dual-Ear Circumaural Headset 311.00

92638-01 8 week lead time SHR2638-01 Dual-Ear Premium Circumaural Headset 378.00

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

60825-10 SHS 1890-10 PTK w/QD, 10’ coil cord $170.00

60825-15 SHS 1890-15 PTK w/QD, 15’ coil cord 176.00

60825-25 SHS 1890-25 PTK w/QD, 25’ coil cord 194.00

92310-10 8 week lead time SHS2310-10 PTK w/QD, Receiver amplification, 10' coil cord 210.00

92310-15 " SHS2310-15 PTK w/QD, Receiver amplification, 15' coil cord 216.00

92310-25 " SHS2310-25 PTK w/QD, Receiver amplification, 25' coil cord 236.00

92500-01 4 week lead time CA12CD Cordless PTK w/QD and Encryption 590.00

92468-01 6 week lead time SSP2468-01 USB Adapter only, for use with CA12CD 120.00

92516-01 6 week lead time CA12CD BUNDLE CA12CD w/usb 700.00

92355-01 6 week lead time SHS2355-01 USB-PTT Amp, Monaural, w/QD 218.00

92371-01 6 week lead time SHS2371-01 USB-PTK Amp, Stereo, w/QD 256.00

92626-01 6 week lead time SHS2626-01 USB-PTT Amp, w/QD (Secure Voice) 230.00

PTH200 ACCESSORIES MSRP

64279-02 CABLE, 18", 2.5mm RT-ANGLE PLUG TO QD, GOLD PLUG PTH100/200 20.00

63625-02 CABLE, 30" STRAIGHT, SPECTRA LINK, 3.5mm RT-ANGLE PLUG TO QD 20.00

15729-05 EAR CUSHION KIT, BLACK, QTY 2 4.95

29955-31 EARTIP, SOFTIP, TRISTAR, 1 SMALL, ENCORE 4.95

29955-02 EARTIP, SOFTIP, TRISTAR, 1  LARGE 4.95

29955-03 EARTIP, BELL TIP, TRISTAR, 1 SMALL W/CUSHION 4.95

29955-04 EARTIP, BELL TIP, TRISTAR, 1 LARGE W/CUSHION 4.95

29955-32 EARBUD PACK W/CUSHION,  2 EARBUDS, 2 CUSHIONS, TRISTAR, PTH200 14.95

29960-XX VOICE TUBES - SEE ENCORE FOR COLORS AND PRICING (page 7)

24316-01 WINDSCREEN KIT, SUPRA NC/POLARIS 4.95

CA12CD ACCESSORIES

80090-05 AC ADAPTER, 120V, RT ANGLE PLUG, CS50, CS55, CS70, CS12CD 9.95

80322-01 BATTERY, CA12CD 49.95

68331-01 CABLE, CONSOLE INTERFACE, CA12CD 74.00

80323-01 REMOTE UNIT, CA12CD 270.00

92468-01 ADAPTER, USB CA12CD 120.00

Works with Plantronics Amplifier bases, including P10, M22 or SHS1890

Controller Only (Compatible with any QD version of H style headset)

6 wire w/o volume control

AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL APPLICATIONS (ATC)

FOR USE IN HIGH-NOISE ENVIRONMENTS

6 WIRE, PTK (Push To Key/Talk) MODELS FOR EMERGENCY DISPATCH (E911) AND 

UNIVERSAL CONTROLLERS 
6 WIRE, PTK (Push To Key/Talk) MODELS FOR EMERGENCY DISPATCH (E911) AND 

RUGGEDIZED HEADSETS w/Quick DisconnectRUGGEDIZED HEADSETS w/Quick Disconnect
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MODULAR

PART

NUMBER MODEL DESCRIPTION MSRP

43596-40 M22 Vista Universal Amp with Wideband support $120.00

Use with Wideband Phones and Wideband Headsets

to receive Wideband capabilities

Not for use with Avaya Terminals

79960-01 AP15 DSP Audio Processor with Audio IQ 150.00

61642-43 M12LUCM Avaya M12LUCM Universal Amp 120.00

For Avaya Terminals

43404-01 MX10 Headset Switcher Multimedia Amp 150.00

40710-01 Training For training purposes 149.95

Station Allows Supervisor transmit/receive

Base (TSB) capability with trainee

M22, AP15, MX10 ACCESSORIES MSRP

45671-01 AC/DC CONVERTER, US 110V, US PLUG, S10, T20, MX10, M22 9.95

80089-05 ADAPTER, AC POWER SUPPLY, AP15 9.95

26609-03 BATTERY DOOR, M22 4.95

40286-01 CABLE ASSY, 10' EXTENSION, COIL, MALE/FEMALE MOD. CONN. 9.95

71173-01 CABLE, 10' COIL, M15D, M15D 45.00

46268-01 CABLE, ADAPTER, 1 MOD. STRAIGHT, 1 MOD. COIL, M10/M12 14.95

40287-06 NOW 85638-02  CABLE, ADAPTS M12, SP ,PLX, TO GE SYSTEMS MODEL 14.95

40287-01 NOW 85638-03 14.95

85638-01 CABLE, ADAPTS M12, SP, PLX TO NEC & EQUIVALENT 14.95

44877-02 CABLE, AUDIO DEVICE, MX10 9.95

26716-01 CABLE, COIL, QD TO MALE MOD. PLUG , Training Station Base, M10, M12 45.00

27190-01 CABLE, COIL. POLARIS, QD TO MALE MOD PLUG, 45.00

40287-07 NOW 85638-08 5.95

71530-01 CABLE, POWER, USB, AP15 9.95

71174-01 CABLE, STUB, AP15 4.95

40974-01 CABLE, STUB, COIL, MODULAR PLUG 4.95

HEADSET AUDIO PROCESSORS, AMPLIFIERS/ADAPTERS
FOR USE WITH HEADSET TOPS
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PLUG-PRONG

PART

NUMBER MODEL DESCRIPTION MSRP

29362-01 P10 Plug-prong Amp, 10'coil cord $110.00

29362-02 P10H Plug-prong Amp, 10' coil cord 132.00

60288-41 P10/2250 Plug-prong Amp for Nortel 2250 110.00

91963-01 4 week lead time SHS1963-01 Plug-prong w/Unamplified receiver 110.00

for Motorola Dispatch Consoles (4 wire)

H-TOP ADAPTER CABLES MSRP

66267-01 A10-12-S1/A "H-Top" Adapter Cable for use with most $45.00

Polaris Headset ports (EMEA VERSION)

66268-02 Boxed A10-16-S1 U.S. "H-Top" Adapter Cable for use with most 45.00

66268-03 Bagged Polaris Headset ports

AVAYA ADAPTER CABLES

49323-44 HIC-1 "H-Top" Adapter Cable for 64XX/44XX sets $45.00

72442-41 HIS-1 "H-Top" Adapter Cable for 9600 IP Phones Only 45.00

Use with Supra Elite Wideband Headsets for Wideband Audio

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODEL DESCRIPTION MSRP

42598-31 E10  ACD Adapter compatible with most ACD $100.00

systems

68998-31 E10NM E10 w/Disabled Mute Switch 100.00

ADAPTER CABLES (SPARES & ACCESSORIES)

FOR USE WITH HEADSET TOPS

HEADSET AMPLIFIERS/ADAPTERS

more adapter cables listed on page 26 & 27
ADAPTER CABLES (SPARES & ACCESSORIES)

FOR USE WITH HEADSET TOPS

E10 ADAPTERS
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USB ADAPTERS

PART

NUMBER MODEL DESCRIPTION MSRP

71800-41 DA40 USB-to-headset adapter for desk phones 59.00

and Soft phones

77559-41 DA45 USB to Headset With In-Line Volume, Mute, 99.00

and PerSono Software.  Supports both H Tops 

and Wideband.  4-Pin

82866-41 DA45 STEREO 6-Pin Stereo DA45 105.00

63725-03 DA55 USB-to-headset adapter without the 120.00

PerSono Pro or in-line volume and mute

63725-01 DA60 USB-to-Headset Adapter w/ PerSono Pro 2.0 150.00

software, in-line volume and mute control 

72831-01 BUA100 Bluetooth USB Adapter allows Wireless 119.95

Connectivity to VoIP Soft phones

85117-01 BT300-M Bluetooth USB Adapter , MOC version 79.95

Voyager Pro UC, Voyager Legend

85117-02 BT300 Bluetooth USB Adapter for UC Version 79.95

Voyager Pro UC, Voyager Legend, Voyager Legend UC

MSRP

83757-01 MDA200 PC, Multi Media, Desk Phone Adapter 129.95

for USB headsets

MSRP

DA55, DA60 ACCESSORIES

65582-01 CABLE ASSY, NO IN-LINE, QD TO MODULAR PLUG, DA60, DA55 45.00

66037-01 DA55 TO DA60 UPGRADE KIT, SOFTWARE, CABLE 39.95

65581-01 IN-LINE  ASSY, QD TO USB, w/VOLUME CONTROL,DA60 19.95

MDA200 ACCESSORIES

86008-01 HL10 , HANDSET LIFTER, STRAIGHT PLUG WITH AC ADAPTER 89.95

86079-01 AC ADAPTER, STRAIGHT PLUG 19.95

HANDSET ADAPTER FOR USE WITH USB HEADSETS

FOR USE WITH HEADSET TOPS
HEADSET AMPLIFIERS/ADAPTERS

FOR USE WITH HEADSET TOPS
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PART

NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP

83900-01 K100 In-Car BlueTooth Speakerphone 79.99

84260-01 CALISTO PC & Mobile USB Speakerphone 179.95

P825

85335-01 CALISTO PC, Mobile & Land-Line USB with PS50 Mic 199.95

P835

86700-01 CALISTO Portable, Wireless Speakerphone 149.95

P620

PART

NUMBER MODEL DESCRIPTION MSRP

84261-01 CALISTO PC & Mobile USB Speakerphone w/Mic 179.95

P825-M

85210-01 CALISTO PC, Mobile & Land-Line USB with PA50 mic 199.95

P835-M

86701-01 CALISTO Portable, Wireless Speakerphone, 149.95

P620-M MicroSoft Lync compatible

CALISTO ACCESSORIES MSRP

84104-01 AC ADAPTER, STRAIGHT PLUG 9.95

89034-02 ADAPTER, USB CHARGER, CALISTO 620 14.95

89305-01 BATTERY PACK, CALISTO 620 19.95

77051-01 CABLE ASSY, IN-LINE TELEPHONE, P830 1.95

28959-01 CABLE ASSY, STEREO ADAPTER 45.00

77052-01 CABLE ASSY, USB, P820/P830 Series 12.95

84101-01 CARRYING CASE, CALISTO  P800 Series 24.95

89258-01 CARRYING CASE, CALISTO 620 7.95

84103-01 MICRO USB HEADSET CHARGING CABLE 9.95

84160-01 PA50 WIRELESS MIC 79.95

89269-01 USB TO MICRO USB, CONVERSION CABLE 4.95

89302-01 USB TO MICRO USB, Y HEADSET CABLE 9.95

OPTIMIZED TO WORK WITH MICROSOFT OFFICE COMMUNICATOR 2007 AND MICROSOFT LYNC 2010

SPEAKERPHONES

MODEL
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PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

65148-11 S11 Amplifier with over-the-head NC headset $89.95

Includes mute and volume control

65145-01 S12 Amplifier with Firefly, in-use indicator, 129.95

Convertible headset.  Compatible with 

Most Phones

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

60961-32 HL10 Lifter for one-touch, remote call-answering $79.95

For use with CS50, CS70N

60961-35 HL10 SAVI Handset Lifter for Savi Office.  Straight Plug 79.95

For use with CS500'S and SAVI

ELECTRONIC HOOK SWITCHES - See page 31 of this document

S11, S12 Series ACCESSORIES MSRP

45671-01 AC ADAPTER U.S. PLUG, 110V, S10, T10, T20, S11 (26503-01) 9.95

45671-02 AC ADAPTER, S10, T10, T20, APLA 220V, EURO PLUG 9.95

40286-01 CABLE ASSY, 10' EXT., COIL, MALE/FEMALE MODULAR CONN 9.95

46199-01 CLOTHING CLIP, S11, MOBILE PRODUCT 4.95

43220-01 CLOTHING CLIP, SUPRA, ENCORE, DUOSET 4.95

65218-01 CORD, PHONE TO AMP 4.95

46186-01 EAR CUSHION, LEATHERETTE,QTY 1,  M170/M175 SERIES 4.95

45651-01 EAR LOOP, COMFORTABLE, CS10, S10, S20 9.95

43297-01 EAR LOOP, KIT, (SMALL, MEDIUM, LARGE) 9.95

65388-02 HEADSET ASSY, SPARE S11 29.95

65217-01 HEADSET HOLDER, S11, S12 4.95

65219-01 HEADSET ONLY, no headband/ear cushions, S12 69.95

45647-04 HEADSET, SPARE, S10, T10, T20 59.95

43298-03 HEADBAND, SPARE, H171, S12, M175, 14.95

HL10 Series ACCESSORIES MSRP

64786-01 CABLE ADAPTER, HL10, CS50/CS55/BASE 7.00

63014-01 FLIPPER ARM KIT, HL10 ACCESSORIES, 9.95

61578-01 MOUNTING TAPE, HL10 4.95

71483-01 HL10 EXTENSION ARM KIT w/RING DETECTOR 9.95

75010-01 RING DETECTOR, EXTERNAL 4.00

AMPLIFIERS with HEADSETS  (Ordered in increments of 3)

HANDSET LIFTERS (SPARES & ACCESSORIES)

HEADSET LIFTERS (ordered in increments of 3)
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UPDATED JANUARY 2014

PLANTRONICS®

 MANUFACTURER'S PRICE LIST
      

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

80057-11 CT14 DECT 6.0 Cordless Headset Phone System. $159.95

Wi-Fi friendly..  Range up to 300 feet.

45159-11 T10 Complete Single Line Telephone 109.95

with Convertible Headset

(Ordered in increments of 1)

49948-01 T10H T10 Modified for use w/H Tops 130.00

CT14 ACCESSORIES
MSRP

81079-01 ADAPTER AC/DC, 5V 350, CT14 9.95

81085-01 BATTERY DOOR, CT14 4.95

81087-01 BATTERY PACK, CT14 14.95

81086-01 CLIP, BELT, CT14 4.95

81082-01 CORD, TELEPHONE, CT14 3.95

46186-01 EAR CUSHION, LEATHERETTE, QTY 1, DUOSET, T10, T20, CT14 4.95

81084-01 HANDSET, REPLACEMENT, CT14 99.95

43298-03 HEADBAND, SPARE, M175, M175C, T10/T20, CT14, H141 14.95

81083-01 HEADSET REPLACEMENT, CT14 29.95

45650-03 RING/PIVOT BALL ASSY, BLACK, CT14 4.95

T10, ACCESSORIES MSRP

45671-02 AC ADAPTER, S10, T20, APLA 220V, EURO PLUG 9.95

45671-01 AC ADAPTER, S10, T20, US 110V, US PLUG 9.95

46186-01 EAR CUSHION, LEATHERETTE, QTY 1, M170/M175 SERIES 4.95

43297-01 EAR LOOP KIT, (SMALL, MEDIUM, LARGE) 9.95

45647-04 HEADSET, SPARE, S10, T10, T20 59.95

43298-03 HEADBAND, SPARE, M175, M175C, T10/T20, CT14, H141 14.95

COMPLETE TELEPHONE/HEADSET UNITS 
Cordless, Single-Line, Multi-Line, SP Series

CORDLESS TELEPHONE/HEADSET UNITS (Ordered in increments of 3)
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UPDATED JANUARY 2014

PLANTRONICS®

 MANUFACTURER'S PRICE LIST
      

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

80933-11 .AUDIO 326 Stereo PC Headset $19.99

79730-21 .AUDIO 355 Multimedia Stereo NC Headset. Mic Boom Rotates 29.99

Discreetly Out of the way.

76921-11 .AUDIO 400DSP Foldable Stereo Headset.  Full-range stereo  69.99

81962-21 .AUDIO 478 Fold Flat, USB Stereo, Lt. Weight, Skype
TM

 Certified 49.99

81960-11 .AUDIO 628 USB Stereo Headset,  Skype
TM

 Certified 39.99

81961-11 .AUDIO 648 Behind-the-Head, USB Stereo DSP Skype
TM

 Certified 39.99

80935-21 .AUDIO 655USB USB Multimedia Headset 49.99

80930-21 .AUDIO 995 Wireless PC Stereo Headset 99.99

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

57240.002 CALISTO P240 Handset for your PC with Dial Pad  w/Stand $79.95

57250.002 CALISTO P240-M Handset for your PC with Dial Pad w/Stand $79.95

THERE ARE NO ACCESSORIES FOR THE .AUDIO HEADSETS

CALISTO P240 ACCESSOIRES MSRP

57241.000 STAND, HANDSET, CALISTO P240 19.95

89339.000 STAND, HANDSET, FOR NEW .002 CALISTO P240's 19.95

Use for Internet Telephony, Voice and Sound Recording, Multiplayer Games

OPTIMIZED TO WORK WITH MICROSOFT®  OFFICE COMMUNICATOR 2007 AND MICROSOFT LYNC 2010

PC/COMPUTER HEADSETS  (Ordered in increments of 3)

PC HANDSETS
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UPDATED JANUARY 2014

PLANTRONICS®

 MANUFACTURER'S PRICE LIST
      

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

85618-02 BLACKWIRE C310 Over-the-Head Monaural Style 44.95

85618-01 BLACKWIRE C310-M Over-the-Head Monaural Style.  MOC 44.95

200264-02 BLACKWIRE C315 USB Corded Monaural Headset 69.95

200264-01 BLACKWIRE C315-M USB Corded Monaural Headset, MOC 69.95

85619-02 BLACKWIRE C320 Over-the-Head Binaural Style 49.95

85619-01 BLACKWIRE C320-M Over-the-Head Binaural Style.  MOC 49.95

200263-02 BLACKWIRE C325 USB Corded Binaural Headset 74.95

200263-01 BLACKWIRE C325-M USB Corded Binaural Headset.  MOC 74.95

85800-01 BLACKWIRE C435 Convertible Headset for Mono or Stereo Wearing 79.95

85801-01 BLACKWIRE C435-M Convertible Headset for Mono or Stereo Wearing 79.95

88860-01 BLACKWIRE C510 Over-the-Head USB Monaural Headset 89.95

88860-02 BLACKWIRE C510-M Over-the-Head USB Monaural Headset, MOC 89.95

88861-01 BLACKWIRE C520 Over-the-Head USB Binaural Style 99.95

88861-02 BLACKWIRE C520-M Over-the-Head USB Binaural Style, MOC 99.95

87505-02 BLACKWIRE C710 Corded USB, BlueTooth Enabled, Monaural Style 129.95

87505-01 BLACKWIRE C710-M Corded USB, BlueTooth Enabled, Monaural Style, MOC 129.95

87506-02 BLACKWIRE C720 Corded USB, BlueTooth Enabled, Binaural Style 149.95

87506-01 BLACKWIRE C720-M Corded USB, BlueTooth Enabled, Binaural Style, MOC 149.95

BLACKWIRE ACCESSORIES MSRP

85695-01 CARRYING CASE, BLACKWIRE C435 14.95

85298-01 CASE TRAVEL, BLACKWIRE 14.95

83296-02 CASE, TRAVEL, BLACKWIRE, C420 FOLDABLE HEADSET 9.95

85697-01 CLOTHING CLIP, BLACKWIRE C435 4.95

83422-01 EARCUSHION, BLACKWIRE, C420, QTY 2 9.95

89862-01 EARCUSHION, LEATHERETTE, QTY 2  BLACKWIRE 300'S 9.95

85692-01 EARLOOP & EARGEL KIT, BLACKWIRE C435 9.95

85693-01 NECKBAND AND 2 LINKS, BLACKWIRE C435 14.95

85694-01 NECKBAND, 2 LINKS AND CARRYING CASE, BLACKWIRE C435 24.95

62662-01 POUCH, BLACK, VINYL, .AUDIO 476DSP AND .AUDIO 400 DSP, NO LOGO 4.95

83817-01 POUCH, DRAWSTRING, QTY 45, SPARES, 54.95

88225-01 EAR CUSHION, FOAM, QTY 2, BLACKWIRE C210, C320 4.95

89106-01 CABLE, USB TO MICRO USB, BLACKWIRE 700'S 9.95

89107-01 EAR CUSHIONS, LEATHERETTE, BLACKWIRE 700'S, BW500 9.95

200762-01 EAR CUSHIONS, FOAM, BLACKWIRE 700'S/500'S WAS (89108-01) 4.95

89109-01 CASE, TRAVEL, BLACKWIRE 700'S 14.95

200070-01 CASE, TRAVEL, BLACKWIRE C510/C520 9.95

Use for Internet Telephony, Voice and Sound Recording, Multiplayer Games
PC/COMPUTER HEADSETS  (Ordered in increments of 3)
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UPDATED JANUARY 2014

PLANTRONICS®

 MANUFACTURER'S PRICE LIST
      

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

72481-11 GameCom Over-the-Head Headset w/Maximum Comfort for $19.99

X10 Marathon Gamers.  

72483-04 GameCom In-the-Ear Headset in Xbox 360 Colors 29.99

X30 w/Premium Design and Performance 

85750-01 GameCom Over-the-Headset Headset with Studio Quality Audio for 29.99

307 Game Chat and Stereo Sound

86050-01 GameCom Stereo Gaming Headset with Swivel Speakers 49.99

380

86051-01 GameCom USB Gaming Headset for Surround Sound Gaming 79.99

780

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

83800-01 BACKBEAT Improved BlueTooth Stereo Headsets w/Dual-mic $79.99

903+

86110-11 BACKBEAT Stereo Headphones with Mic.  For iPhone/MP3 39.99

216

86110-01 BACKBEAT Stereo Headphones with Mic, For iPhone/MP3 39.99

216 WHITE

86800-01 BLACK BACKBEAT GO BackBeat Wireless Earbuds 79.99

89200-01 WHITE BACKBEAT GO BackBeat Wireless Earbuds 79.99

BACKBEAT GO 2 AVAILABLE SPRING 2014

GAMECOM ACCESSORIES MSRP

61476-01 EAR CUSHION,QTY 2,  GAMECOM X10 1.50

64621-01 EAR CUSHION, QTY 4, MX150, CT11, GAMECOM X20 4.00

61871-01 EAR CUSHION, SUPERSOFT, QTY 2 9.95

87525-01 EAR CUSHION, QTY 2, GAMECOM 780 4.95

BACKBEAT ACCESSORIES MSRP

80846-01 EARTIPS, BACKBEAT, QTY 4, SAME SIZE 4.95

81666-01 ADAPTER, SWITCHER, MULTI REGIONAL, DUAL MICRO USB, BACKBEAT 906/903 25.00

80846-02 EARTIPS, QTY 4, BBT903+ 4.95

85001-01 TRAVEL POUCH, BBT 903+ 4.95

87709-01 EARBUD, FIT KIT, QTY 2 EACH SIZE, BACKBEAT GO 4.95

Use for Internet Telephony, Voice and Sound Recording, Multiplayer Games

 STEREO HEADPHONES

COMPUTER AND CONSOLE GAMING HEADSETS
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UPDATED JANUARY 2014

PLANTRONICS®

 MANUFACTURER'S PRICE LIST
      

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

63120-20 CS50 900 MHz Cordless Amplifier with $239.95

Convertible Headset.  8 hrs. talk time,

66664-14 CS50/HL10 CS50 Headset Combined with the HL10 Lifter 319.95

BUNDLE

CS ACCESSORIES MSRP

80090-05 ADAPTER, AC POWER SUPPLY, AP15, CS 9.95

64399-03 BATTERY , SPARE, CS351, CS361, WO300, WO350, SAVI W710, W720, W730 39.95

64399-01 BATTERY, CS50/CS60/CS55 39.95

65111-01 CABLE,  VISTA STUB, 500MM, CS50/CS60/CS55 3.95

66291-01 CABLE, DUAL FILTER, MOD. TO MOD. CS50, AW55 9.95

64400-01 DOOR, BATTERY  CS50/CS60 4.95

71781-01 EAR CUSHION, FOAM, QTY 2, CS351, CS361, WO300/350, W710, W720 4.95

64394-11 EARLOOPS, 4 SIZES, CS50/CS60 4.95

65700-01 EARMUFF, CS50/CS60/CS55, QTY 3 4.95

72913-01 EARTIP KIT,  2 Ear Tips, w/Cushions, Friction Ring Earbud, Ear cone, CS70N, WH200, W430, W700's 4.95

72913-02 EARTIP KIT,  2 Ear Tips, w/Cushions, Friction Ring Earbud, Ear cone, CS530, W430, W700's 4.95

75010-01 EXTERNAL RING DETECTOR 4.00

70584-01 FILTER, RFI (CS50 ONLY) 9.95

84606-01 HEADBAND ASSY BEHIND-THE-HEAD, CS540, W440, WH500, W740 14.95

64395-11 HEADBAND, OVER-THE-HEAD  w/TRIPOD, CS50/CS60/M3000 20.00

66735-01 HEADBAND, UNIBAND, CS50 19.95

64402-14 HEADSET, SPARE, CS50 199.00

64398-01 NECKBAND ADAPTERS, 2, 1 LEFT, 1 RIGHT, CS50/CS60 1.95

64397-01 NECKBAND, BEHIND THE HEAD, w/64398-01 ADAPTERS CS50, CS60, M3000 19.95

46429-01 ON-LINE INDICATOR, EXTENSION CORD, 6 FOOT 19.95

65116-02 ON-LINE INDICATOR, LOW PROFILE 29.95

92358-01 SSP2358-01 BATTERY CHARGER FOR CS50/CS55 98.00

64396-11 TRIPOD, CS50/CS60 2.95

72907-01 VOICE TUBE, 2.5 INCH, CS70, AWH75 10.95

72907-02 VOICE TUBE, 3.5 INCH, CS70, AWH75 10.95

CS50 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCHES MSRP

37978-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APC-4, CISCO 79.95

38347-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APS-1, SIEMENS 79.95

38909-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APA2A 79.95

38349-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APT-3, AVAYA 79.95

38438-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APP-5, POLYCOM 79.95

83017-01 ELECTRIC HOOKSWITCH, USB, APU-7, CS PRODUCT 79.95

83681-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APV 6A 79.95

83682-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APV 6B 79.95

Orderable in Increments of 3
WIRELESS HEADSETS AND SYSTEMS FOR THE OFFICE
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UPDATED JANUARY 2014

PLANTRONICS®

 MANUFACTURER'S PRICE LIST
      

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

84691-01 CS510 Over-the-Head Monaural, DECT 6.0 $329.95

84691-11 CS510/HL10 Over-the-Head Monaural, DECT 6.0 w/HL10 409.95

84692-01 CS520 Over-the-Head Binaural, DECT 6.0 349.95

84692-11 CS520/HL10 Over-the-Head Binaural, DECT 6.0 w/HL10 429.95

86305-01 CS530 Over-the-Ear Style, DECT 6.0 329.95

86305-11 CS530/HL10 Over-the-Ear Style, DECT 6.0 w/HL10 409.95

84693-01 CS540 Convertible, DECT 6.0 319.95

84693-11 CS540/HL10 Convertible headset, DECT 6.0 with HL10 Lifter 399.95

CS500 ACCESSORIES MSRP

81423-01 AC MAIN ADAPTER, STRAIGHT PLUG, SAVI, CS500 19.95

86180-01 BATTERY, CS540 39.95

64399-03 BATTERY, WH300/WH350, CS510/CS520 39.95

86007-01 CABLE, TELEPHONE INTERFACE 14.95

71781-01 EAR CUSHION, FOAM, QTY 2, SUPRAPLUS WIRELESS, CS510/CS520, W710, W720 4.95

86540-01 FIT KIT, CS540 (2 EARBUDS & 3 EARLOOPS) 12.95

84606-01 HEADBAND ASSY, BEHIND THE HEAD, WH500, W440,W740,CS540 14.95

84605-01 HEADBAND ASSY, OVER-THE-HEAD, WH500, W440, W740, CS540 19.95

72742-02 HEADBAND SUPPORT, WH300/WH350, CS510/CS520 9.95

86920-01 HEADSET, BINAURAL, WH350 OVER-THE-HEAD, DECT 6.0, CS520 189.95

86179-01 HEADSET, CONVERTIBLE, DECT 6.0, CS540 159.95

86919-01 HEADSET, MONAURAL, WH300 OVER-THE-HEAD, DECT 6.0, CS510 169.95

60961-35 HL10, HEANDSET LIFTER, ACCESSORIES KIT, CS 500's, SAVI 79.95

80287-01 ON-LINE-INDIACATOR, STRAIGHT PLUG, CS500'S, SAVI 29.95

87229-01 EAR CUSHIONS (2), LEATHERETTE, CS540, W740, W745, W440 14.95

87235-01 HEADSET WH210, CS530 179.95

72913-02 EARTIP KIT, CS350, W430, W730 4.95

86714-01 CHARGER, USB, CS530, W430, W730 14.95

83769-11 BASE, CHARGING CRADLE, WH210, W730 19.95

88940-01 EARTIPS, SMALL, QTY 25, CS540, W440, W740, W745 14.95

88941-01 EARTIPS, MEDIUM, QTY 25, CS540, W440, W740, W745 14.95

86005-01 CHARGING BASE, 1 UNIT  CS500 29.95

84609-01 CHARGING BASE, 5 UNIT  CS500 99.95

84599-01 BASE, STANDARD, CHARGING CRADLE, CS500 19.95

CS500/SAVI ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH MSRP

37818-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APS-11 CS500/SAVI 79.95

37820-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APT-31 CS500/SAVI 79.95

38350-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APC-41,  CS500/SAVI 79.95

87317-01 ELECTRONICS HOOKSWITCH, APC-45, CS500/SAVI 79.95

38439-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APP-51, CS500/SAVI 79.95

38633-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APV-66, CS500/SAVI 79.95

38734-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APV-63, CS500/SAVI 79.95

38908-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APA-23 CS500/SAVI 79.95

83018-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APU-71, CS500/SAVI 79.95

87327-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APD-80, CS500/SAVI 79.95

89280-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APN-91, CS500/SAVI 79.95

WIRELESS HEADSETS AND SYSTEMS FOR THE OFFICE 
SUPRAPLUS WIRELESS
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UPDATED JANUARY 2014

PLANTRONICS®

 MANUFACTURER'S PRICE LIST
      

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

88284-01 CS510-XD High Density Wireless Monaural Headset 349.95

88285-01 CS520-XD High Density Wireless Binaural Headset 369.95

88283-01 CS540-XD High Density Convertible Headset 399.95

88909-01 CS545-XD High Density Convertible, Unlimited Talk Time 389.95

VOYAGER LEGEND CS ON PAGE 23

CS500-XD ACCESSORIES
89525-01 CHARGER, BATTERY, USB 900MHZ, WH500-XD, CS540-XD, CS545-XD 19.95

88286-01 CHARGER BATTER w/AC ADAPTER, CS545-XD 39.95

89804-01 CHARGER BATTERY, USB, 2ND BATTERY 44.95

89806-01 CHARGER BATTERY, USB, 2ND BATTERY w/AC ADAPTER 79.95

89547-01 HEADSET WH300-XD, OVER-THE HEAD, 900 MHZ for CS510-XD 179.95

89548-01 HEADSET WH350-XD, OVER-THE HEAD, 900 MHZ, for CS520-XD 199.95

89549-01 HEADSET WH500-XD, CONVERTIBLE, 900 MHZ for CS540-XD, CS545-XD 169.95

CS-XD 900 MHZ HIGH DENSITY HEADSETS
WIRELESS HEADSETS AND SYSTEMS FOR THE OFFICE 
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UPDATED JANUARY 2014

PLANTRONICS®

 MANUFACTURER'S PRICE LIST
      

PLANTRONICS SAVI PRODUCTS
PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

SAVI GO

38658-01 WG100/B Savi Headset BlueTooth Convertible Headset $199.95

38635-01 MOC WG101/B Savi Headset BlueTooth Convertible Headset 199.95

Optimized for Microsoft Office Communicator 2007

SAVI OFFICE

84007-03 W410 Savi Over-the-Head Monaural Headset DECT 6.0 279.95

84007-01 MOC W410-M Savi Over-the-Head Monaural Headset DECT 6.0 279.95

84008-03 W420 Savi Over-the-Head Binaural Headset DECT 6.0 299.95

84008-01 MOC W420-M Savi Over-the-Head Binaural Headset DECT 6.0 299.95

82396-11 W430 Savi Office System, Over-the-Ear, DECT 6.0 279.95

82397-11 MOC W430-M Savi Office System, Over-the-Ear, DECT 6.0 279.95

83359-01 W440 Savi Office System, Convertible Headset, DECT 6.0 279.95

83372-01 MOC W440-M Savi Office System, Convertible Headset, DECT 6.0 279.95

83359-11 W445 Savi Office System, Convertible Headset, DECT 6.0 329.95

with longer talk time

83372-11 MOC W445-M Savi Office System, Convertible Headset, DECT 6.0 329.95

with longer talk time

83545-01 W710 Savi Over-the-Head Monaural Headset, DECT 6.0 399.95

84003-01 MOC W710-M Savi  Over-the-Head Monaural Headset, DECT 6.0 399.95

83544-01 W720 Savi  Over-the-Head Binaural Headset, DECT 6.0 421.95

84004-01 MOC W720-M Savi Over-the-Head Binaural Headset, DECT 6.0 421.95

83543-11 W730 Savi Over-the-Ear Headset for UC, Dect 6.0 399.95

84002-11 MOC W730-M Savi Over-the-Ear Headset,MOC, DECT 6.0 399.95

83542-01 W740 Savi 3-in-1, Convertible Headset for UC, DECT 6.0 399.95

84001-01 MOC W740-M Savi 3-in-1, Convertible Headset, MOC, DECT 6.0 399.95

86507-01 W745 Savi 3-in-1 Convertible Headset w/Unlimited 449.95

Talk Time

86507-21 MOC W745-M Savi 3-in-1 Convertible Headset w/Unlimited 449.95

Talk Time

Hands-Free (no cord) Headsets and Systems with Bluetooth Technology

WIRELESS SYSTEMS WITH Bluetooth®   TECHNOLOGY  (Ordered in increments of 3)WIRELESS SYSTEMS WITH Bluetooth®   TECHNOLOGY  (Ordered in increments of 3)
Hands-Free (no cord) Headsets and Systems with Bluetooth Technology
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PLANTRONICS®

 MANUFACTURER'S PRICE LIST
      

SAVI ACCESSORIES MSRP
81423-01 AC UNIVERSAL ADAPTER, STRAIGHT PLUG, SAVI, CS500's 19.95

69520-01 ADAPTER CLA, CAR LIGHTER ADAPT. VOYAGER 510, EXPLORER 320, WG100/101 14.95

69519-01 ADAPTER, USB POWER ADAPTER, Voyager 510, W430, D100 14.95

84600-01 BASE DELUXE CHARGING CRADLE,WH500, W440, W740, W745 (doesn't work with Savi Office) 29.95

84601-01 BASE DELUXE CHARGING KIT,WH500, W440, W740 (includes  charging cradle + spare battery) 49.95

84599-01 BASE STANDARD CHARGING CRADLE,WH500, W440, W740 (works with Savi Office) 19.95

86005-01 BASE, CHARGE BASE, 1 UNIT, 3 PINS,SAVI W440 29.95

84609-01 BASE, CHARGE BASE,5 UNITS,3 PINS,SAVI W440 99.95

83769-01 BASE, CHARGING BASE FOR WH200/WH210 19.95

83776-01 BASE, CHARGING BASE FOR WH300/350 19.95

83776-11 BASE, CHARGING BASE WH300/350,  W710, W720 19.95

83768-01 BASE, CHARGING BASE, FOR WH100/WH110 HEADSET 19.95

83769-11 BASE, CHARGING CRADLE, WH210, W730 19.95

64399-03 BATTERY , SPARE, CS351, CS361, WO300, WO350, SVI W710, W720 39.95

84598-01 BATTERY,W440, W740, WH500 34.95

86658-01 CABLE ASSY STD-A TO MICRO USB B W/O FERRITE 9.95

86009-01 CABLE, TELEPHONE INTERFACE 14.95

86006-01 CARRYING CASE, HARD PORTABLE 14.95

81291-01 CLA, VEHICLE POWER CHARGER  & MICRO USB CABLE, VOYAGER PRO, WG200/201 19.95

81426-01 COMFORT KIT, SAVI WH100 , 1 Tab Eartip, 2 Ear Cushion 4.95

83550-01 D100, SAVI ADAPTER, DECT 6.0 120.00

83876-01 D100-M, SAVI ADAPTER, DECT 6.0,  MOC 120.00

71781-01 EAR CUSHIONS, FOAM, QTY 2, CS351, CS361, WO300/350, W710, W720 4.95

87229-01 EAR CUSHIONS, LEATHERETTE (2), W745, W740, W440, WH500 14.95

87527-01 EARLOOP FOAM, QTY 20, W440, W740 14.95

81425-01 EARLOOPS, QTY 2, SAVI WH100 9.95

72913-01 EARTIP KIT,  2 Ear Tips, w/Cushions, Friction Ring Earbud, Ear cone, CS70N, WH200, W430, W700's 4.95

88941-01 EARTIPS, MEDIUM, QTY 25, CS540, W440, W740, W745 14.95

88940-01 EARTIPS, SMALL, QTY 25, CS540, W440, W740, W745 14.95

84604-01 FIT KIT,EARLOOPS/EARBUDS,WH500, W440, W740 14.95

84606-01 HEADBAND ASSY,BTH,WH500, W440, W740, CS540 14.95

84605-01 HEADBAND ASSY,OTH,WH500, W440, W740, CS540 19.95

81424-01 HEADBAND, SAVI WH100 19.95

81409-01 HEADSET CHARGE BASE, 1 UNIT, WG SERIES 29.95

84609-01 HEADSET CHARGE BASE, 5 UNIT, WG SERIES 99.95

82905-21 HEADSET SAVI 480 REPLACEMENT HEADSET OVER-THE-EAR, DECT 6.0 for W730, W430 179.95

83322-11 HEADSET, SAVI OVER-THE-HEAD, BINAURAL, DECT 6.0 for W720 199.95

83323-11 HEADSET, SAVI OVER-THE-HEAD, MONAURAL, DECT 6.0 for W710 179.95

82904-01 HEADSET, WH110 - REPLACEMENT HEADSET CONVERTIBLE, DECT 6.0 179.95

82905-21 HEADSET, WH210 - REPLACEMENT HEADSET O-T-E, DECT 6.0 for WO200, WO210, W730    179.95

83323-01 HEADSET, WH300 - REPLACEMENT HEADSET OVER-THE-HEAD, MON., DECT 6.0, for WH300, W710 179.95

83322-01 HEADSET, WH350 - REPLACEMENT HEADSET OVER-THE-HEAD, BIN., DECT 6.0, for WO350, W720 199.95

83356-01 HEADSET, WH500 - REPLACEMENT, CONVERTIBLE, DECT 6.0 w/CRADLE, W740/W440/W745 179.95

80287-01 ON-LINE-INDICATOR, STRAIGHT PLUG, CS500'S, SAVI 29.95

86009-01 TELEPHONE INTERFACE CABLE, ALL SAVI 14.95

84602-01 USB DELUXE CHARGER, WH500, W440, W740, W745 19.95

84603-01 USB DELUXE CHARGING KIT,WH500, W440, W740 (USB deluxe charging cradle + spare battery) 44.95

SAVI/CS500 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCHS MSRP

37818-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APS-11 CS500/SAVI 79.95

37820-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APT-31 CS500/SAVI 79.95

38350-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APC-41,  CS500/SAVI 79.95

87317-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APC-45, CS500/SAVI 79.95

38439-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APP-51, CS500/SAVI 79.95

38633-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APV-66, CS500/SAVI 79.95

38734-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APV-63, CS500/SAVI 79.95

38908-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APA-23 CS500/SAVI 79.95

83018-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APU-71, CS500/SAVI 79.95

87327-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APD-80, CS500/SAVI 79.95

89280-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APN-91, CA500/SAVI 79.95
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VOYAGER LEGEND UC

87670-01 B235 BlueTooth Over-the-Ear Headset for PC, Smartphone, $199.95

and Tablet.  

87680-01 B235M BlueTooth Over-the-Ear Headset for PC, Smartphone, 199.95

and Tablet.  Microsoft Lync Optimized

VOYGER LEGEND

87300-42 LEGEND BlueTooth Over-the-Ear Headset W/Smart Sensor $99.99

Caller Announce and Voice Commands

89880-42 LEGEND BlueTooth Over-the-Ear Voyager Legend Headset 129.99

w/CASE w/Charge case

VOYAGER PRO HD

85690-01 VOYAGER PRO BlueTooth Over-the-Ear Headset w/Smart Sensor Technology $99.99

HD Vocalyst capability

VOYAGER LEGEND CS

88863-01 B335 Voyager Legend Headset with BlueTooth CS Base 299.95

88863-11 B335 Voyager Legend Headset with BlueTooth CS Base

w/Lifter with HL10 Lifter 379.95

VOYAGER ACCESSORIES MSRP

76772-03 AC CHARGER, MICRO  USB, VOYAGER 815/855 15.95

80090-05 ADAPTER SWITCH, VPRO UC/CS50/CS55,CS70 9.95

69522-01 ADAPTER TRAVEL 100-240V SMIF CHARGER, VOYAGER 510, 520, EXPLORER 330, 340, 350 19.95

69519-01 ADAPTER USB, VOYAGER 510, 520, W430, D100 14.95

76016-01 CABLE, USB CHARGER, MICRO USB, EXPLORER 220, VOYAGER 815/855, VOYAGER 520 10.95

74403-01 CABLE, USB EXTENSION, VOYAGER 510USB 4.95

69520-01 CAR LIGHTER ADAPTER, VOYAGER 510, 520, EXPLORER 330, 340, 350 14.95

81293-01 CARRY CASE, VOYAGER PRO 12.95

82038-02 CARRYING CASE w/DONGLE POUCH 12.95

85115-01 CHARGING CABLE, USB TO MICRO USB 9.95

74404-01 CHARGING STAND, VOYAGER 510USB 4.95

69652-01 EAR TIP KIT, 3 EARTIP, w/CUSHIONS,  1 WINDSCREEN, VOYAGER 510 2.95

72913-01 EARTIP KIT,  2 Ear Tips, w/Cushions, Friction Ring Earbud, Ear cone, CS70N, WH200, W430, W700's 4.95

81292-01 EARTIPS, 3 PACK, SMALL, VOYAGER PRO 4.95

81292-02 EARTIPS, 3 PACK, MEDIUM, VOYAGER PRO 4.95

81292-03 EARTIPS, 3 PACK, LARGE, VOYAGER PRO 4.95

85114-01 HEADSET REPLACEMENT, B230/B230-M VOYAGER PRO UC 99.95

82163-01 MOBILE CHARGING, KIT, VPC & USB CABLE, MICRO USB (RETAIL PACK) 19.95

65116-02 ON-LINE INDICATOR, LOW PROFILE, CS50 29.95

69521-01 POUCH CARRY, BELT CLIP, 510 14.95

74405-01 POUCH, SPARE, VOYAGER 510USB 4.95

78583-01 VEHICLE CHARGER, VOYAGER 835 10.95

81291-01 VEHICLE POWER CHARGER AND MICRO USB CABLE, VOYAGER PRO 19.95

89031-01 DESKTOP CHARGE STAND, VOYAGER LEGEND 29.95

89032-01 CHARGE CABLE, VOYAGER LEGEND 6.95

89033-01 CHARGE ADAPTER, MICRO USB, W/CHARGE CABLE, VOYAGER LEGEND 9.95

89034-01 AC WALL CHARGER, VOYAGER LEGEND 14.95

89036-01 CHARGING CASE,w/MICRO USB CABLE, VOYAGER LEGEND 29.95

89037-01 EARTIP KIT, SMALL, 3 EARBUDS, 3 EAR TIPS, 3 CUSHIONS, VOYAGER LEGEND 4.95

89037-02 EARTIP KIT, MEDIUM, 3 EARBUDS, 3 EAR TIPS, 3 CUSHIONS, VOYAGER LEGEND 4.95

89037-03 EARTIP KIT, LARGE, 3 EARBUDS, 3 EAR TIPS, 3 CUSHIONS, VOYAGER LEGEND 4.95

89110-01 CAR LIGHTER ADAPTER, VOYAGERS 14.95

WIRELESS SYSTEMS WITH Bluetooth®   TECHNOLOGY  (Ordered in increments of 3)
Hands-Free (no cord) Headsets and Systems with Bluetooth Technology
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86790-01 M25 BlueTooth Headset with Enhanced Features $39.99

86790-42 M25 Frustration Free Packaging

85550-01 M50 BlueTooth Headset with Voice Alerts and 49.99

A2DP for Streaming Music

86890-42 M55 M55 in Frustration Free Packaging 49.99

M155 MARQUE
PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

86230-01 M155 BlueTooth Headset with Vocalyst $59.99

BLACK

86240-01 M155 BlueTooth Headset with Vocalyst 59.99

WHITE

M165 MARQUE 2

88120-42 M165 BlueTooth Headset in Frustration Free Packaging $59.99

BLACK

88130-42 M165 BlueTooth Headset in Frustration Free Packaging 59.99

WHITE

M20,M25, M50 ACCESSORIES MSRP

87440-01 EAR GELS, M25, M55 4.95

82920-01 AC ADAPTER, M25, M55 15.95

78583-01 MICRO USB, VEHICLE CHARGING ADAPTER 10.95

M155 ACCESSORIES

87090-01 DUAL CABLE, USB AND MICRO USB, BLACK 9.95

87090-02 DUAL CABLE, USB AND MICRO USB, WHITE 9.95

84661-01 EARBUD & EARLOOP KIT, SMALL, LARGE, QTY 1, M100, M155, M165 4.95

87440-01 EARLOOP, EAR TIPS, QTY 2 EA. 4.95

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE ON THE PLANTRONICS.COM WEBSITE

88852-01 COMBO CABLE

89110-01  VEHICLE POWER ADAPTER

WIRELESS Bluetooth®  TECHNOLOGY  (Ordered in increments of 3)WIRELESS Bluetooth®  TECHNOLOGY  (Ordered in increments of 3)
Hands-Free (no cord) Headsets and Systems with Bluetooth TechnologyHands-Free (no cord) Headsets and Systems with Bluetooth Technology
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72517-50 MX500i 3-in-1 MX500 Style Headset for Cordless, $59.95
Mobile and Internet PC Phones.  2.5mm and USB Plugs

PART HEADSET

NUMBER MODELS DESCRIPTION MSRP

45632-61 M175C Silver M170 Style Headset for Cordless and Mobile Phones $64.95

69054-11 M210C Black Over-the-Head Style Headset w/2.5mm Plug 24.95

for Cordless/Mobile Phones, Adjustable 

Mic Switch

69056-11 M214C Black Over-the-Head Style Headset w/2.5mm Plug 34.95

for Cordless/Mobile Phones, Plus 

Volume/Mute Control 

65544-20 M220C Flexible Ear loop Headset for Cordless Phones. 29.95

68982-11 MX500C MX505 Style Headset for use with 44.95

Cordless Phones

72245-01 MX200 In-the-Ear Headset w/Flex Grip Tail That  24.95

Rests Behind the Earlobe

72248-01 MX203 X1 In-the-Ear Headset w/Flex Grip Tail Rests 24.95
Behind the  Earlobe.  For Verizon Phones 

72253-01 MX250 Flex-Grip Style w/Boom Headset, NC, 29.95

Black Pivoting Boom.  Compatible with most

Cell Phones including Motorola, AudioVox

and Samsung

72266-01 MX250 Flex-Grip Style w/Boom Headset, NC, 29.95

White Pivoting Boom.  Compatible with most

Cell Phones including Motorola, AudioVox

and Samsung

72256-01 MX256 X1 In-the-Ear Headset w/ Boom.   Flex Grip Tail  29.95
That Rests Behind the Earlobe

MX500i ACCESSORIES MSRP

73515-01 CLOTHING CLIP, 2 Black, MX500i 0.75

73517-01 VOICE TUBES, 1 Long, 1 Extra Long, MX500i 6.00

84640-01 USB ADAPTER, 2.5mm TO USB 24.00

MX SERIES ACCESSORIES MSRP

46199-01 CLOTHING CLIP 4.95

29814-01 EAR CUSHION, CIRCULAR, QTY 6 3.95

64621-01 EAR CUSHION, PKG 4, MX250 4.00

  For use with Cordless, Mobile and Internet PC Phones  (Ordered in increments of 3)  For use with Cordless, Mobile and Internet PC Phones  (Ordered in increments of 3)

CORDLESS PHONE HEADSETS AND ADAPTERS  
  For use with both Cordless and Mobile Phones   (Ordered in increments of 3)  For use with both Cordless and Mobile Phones   (Ordered in increments of 3)

VOIP HeadsetsVOIP Headsets
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90101-01 6 week lead time MS50/T30-2 MS50, 2 Connectors $196.00

92382-01 6 week lead time MS200 Behind-the-Ear NC Headset, 2 Connectors 196.00

92380-01 " MS250 SupraPlus NC Monaural Headset, 2 Connectors 230.00

92381-01 " MS260 SupraPlus NC Binaural Headset, 2 Connectors 260.00

90100-01 6 week lead time MS50/T30-1 MS50, 1 Connector 196.00

92392-01 6 week lead time MS200-1 Behind-the Ear NC Headset, 1 Connector 196.00

92390-01 " MS250-1 SupraPlus NC Monaural Headset, 1 Connector 230.00

92391-01 " MS260-1 SupraPlus NC Binaural Headset, 1 Connector 260.00

MS SERIES FOR AIRBUS AIRCRAFT (w/XLR5 CONNECTOR)

92699-01 8 week lead time SMS 92699-01 MS200 w/XLR5 For Airbus $248.00

92702-01 " SMS 2702-01 MS250 w/XLR5 For Airbus 278.00

92703-01 " SMS 2703-01 M260 w/NC5MX For Airbus 298.00

91066-01 8 week lead time SMS 1066-01 MS50 w/NC5MX For Airbus 248.00

MS50 ACCESSORIES MSRP

05091-00 EARPIECE, PORTED, 6 SIZES, MS50 7.95

18145-01 HEADBAND, DOUBLE SPARE 29.95

71226-01 POUCH, AVIATION 12.00

18130-01 VOICE TUBE, MS30 SPARE 7.00

18095-01 VOICE TUBE, MS50 SPARE, For use on MS50 Headsets with ROUND amp pods 19.95

83407-01 VOICE TUBE, MS50 SPARE, For use on MS50 Headsets with RECTANGLE amp pods 19.95

Not stock items, built to order
MS SERIES For Commercial Aircraft

MS SERIES AVIATION HEADSETS
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45671-01 AC ADAPTER, US PLUG, 110V, S10, T20, M12, MX10, M22 9.95

45671-02 AC/DC CONVERTER, APLA 220V, EURO PLUG, S10, T20, M12, MX10, M22 9.95

76772-03 AC CHARGER, MICRO USB 15.95

79414-01 AC ADAPTER UNIVERSAL, DISCOVERY 925/975 25.00

80089-05 ADAPTER, AC POWER SUPPLY, AP15 9.95

80090-05 AC ADAPTER, 120V, RT. ANGLE, CS50/55/CS70/CS351/VOY 510/ CA12CD 9.95

81079-01 ADAPTER AC/DC, 5V 350, CT14, 9.95

81423-01 AC UNIVERSAL ADAPTER, STRAIGHT PLUG, VPRO UC, SAVI, CS500's 19.95

84104-01 ADAPTER AC, STRAIGHT PLUG, CALISTO 820/825/830 9.95

86079-01 AC ADAPTER, MDA200 19.95

87168-01 AC ADAPTER, 8400 SOTA 19.95

89034-01 AC ADAPTER, WALL ADAPT., VOYAGER LEGEND 14.95

89034-02 ADAPTER, USB CHARGER, CALISTO 620 14.95

18709-01 ADAPTER PLUG AMP 19.95

64396-11 ADAPTER, TRIPOD, CS50/CS60 2.95

69519-01 ADAPTER, USB POWER ADAPTER, VOY. 510, W430, D100 14.95

69520-01 ADAPTER, CLA CAR LIGHTER ADAPTER, VOYAGER 510, EXPLORER 320 14.95

69522-01 ADAPTER, SPARE, HEADSET CHARGER, 100-240V, 510 19.95

81665-01 ADAPTER, AUDIO, BACKBEAT 903/906 45.00

81666-01 ADAPTER, SWITCHER, MULTI REGION, DUAL MICRO USB, BACKBEAT 903/906 25.00

84372-01 ADAPTER, 2.5mm TO 3.5mm 9.95

84640-01 ADAPTER, USB TO FEMALE 2.5mm, MOBILE 24.00

89034-02 ADAPTER USB, CHARGE, CALISTO 620 14.95

89033-01 ADAPTER CHARGE, MICRO USB, w/CHARGEABLE CABLE, VOYGER LEGEND 9.95

89110-01 ADAPTER, CAR LIGHTER, VOYAGER PRO LEGEND, M165, BLACKTOP 500 14.95

85117-01 BT300-M USB ADAPTER FOR VOYAGER PRODUCTS 49.95

85117-02 BT300 USB ADAPTER FOR VOYAGER PRODUCTS 49.95

92468-01 SHS 2468-01, ADAPTER USB, CA12CD 120.00

10757-00 BACKGROUND NOISE SUPPRESSER FOR VOICE TUBES 4.95

26609-02 BATTERY DOOR, M12 3.00

26609-03 BATTERY DOOR,  M22 4.95

64399-01 BATTERY, CS50/CS60 39.95

64399-03 BATTERY, CS351, CS361, CS510, CS520, W700 SERIES, WO300, WO350 39.95

80322-01 BATTERY, CA12CD 49.95

81085-01 BATTERY DOOR, CT14 4.95

81087-01 BATTERY PACK, CT14 14.95

84598-01 BATTERY, WH500, W440, W740 34.95

86180-01 BATTERY, CS540 39.95

89305-01 BATTERY, CALISTO P620 19.95

92358-01 SSP2358-01 BATTERY CHARGER FOR CS50/CS55 98.00

64375-01 BELT CLIP,  CT12 4.95

72831-01 BUA100, Bluetooth USB ADAPTER, VOY. 510 119.95

85117-01 BT300 BT USB ADAPTER,MOC 49.95

85117-02 BT300 BT USB ADAPTER,UC 49.95

26716-01 CABLE, COIL, QD TO MALE MOD. PLUG  M10, M12, 45.00

27190-01 CABLE, COIL, QD TO MALE MOD. PLUG, POLARIS 45.00

28959-01 CABLE, QD TO 2 3.5MM PLUGS 45.00

38324-01 CABLE IP TOUCH, 10 FOOT 24.95

38378-01 CABLE, SPARE, MOD TO 3.5MM, ALCATEL 20.00

38886-01 CABLE ASSY, MODULAR 8 WAY CONNECTOR 14.95

38099-01 U10P CABLE 45.00

40286-01 CABLE ASSY, 10' EXT., COIL, MALE/FEMALE MOD. CONN., M12 9.95

40287-01 NOW 85638-03

40287-05 ORDER 85638-01

40287-06 ORDER 85638-02

SPARES AND ACCESSORIES
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40287-07 ORDER 85638-08

40287-10 ORDER 85638-04

40702-01 CABLE ASSY,10' QD TO MALE MOD. CONN., LIGHTWEIGHT, A22 45.00

40703-01 CABLE ASSY, 10' COIL, QD TO QD, STANDARD CABLE 19.95

40711-01 CABLE, EXTENSION, 10' COIL, QD TO QD, LIGHTWEIGHT 19.95

40845-01 CABLE ASSY, 3.5mm, RIGHT ANGLE PLUG, QD 20.00

40974-01 CABLE, STUB, COIL, MOD. PLUG 4.95

43038-01 CABLE 18", RIGHT ANGLE PLUG, QD TO 2.5mm, UNIDEN, PANASONIC, 10.90

44877-02 CABLE, AUDIO DEVICE, A22, MX10, CA40, SWITCHER II 9.95

46268-01 CABLE ADAPTER, 1 MOD. STRAIGHT, 1 MOD. COIL,  M10/M12 14.95

47478-01 CABLE ASSY, 6 COND. COIL, SQD 45.00

49323-44 CABLE, HIC-1 45.00

63625-02 CABLE, 30" STRAIGHT , 3.5 mm RT-ANGLE PLUG, SPECTRA LINK 20.00

63731-01 CABLE, ZIP, RJ11 TO STEREO PLUG 12.00

64279-02 CABLE ASSY, 18", 2.5mm RT-ANGLE TO QD, PTH100/200, SPECTRA LINK 20.00

64786-01 CABLE, ADAPTER HL10, CS50/CS55 BASE 7.00

65111-01 CABLE,  VISTA STUB, 500MM, CS50, CS60, BI-WAY SWITCH BOX 3.95

65287-01 CABLE ASSY, 2.5MM, TO QD, CISCO,  20.00

65582-01 CABLE ASSY, NO IN-LINE, QD TO MODULAR, DA60, DA55 45.00

66267-01 CABLE, ADAPTER A10-12-S1/A 45.00

66268-02 CABLE, ADAPTER, A10-16-S1, U.S.    Boxed 45.00

66268-03 CABLE, ADAPTER, A10-16-S1, U.S.   Bagged 45.00

66291-01 CABLE, DUAL FILTER, MODULAR TO MODULAR, CS50 9.95

66838-01 CABLE, MODULAR PLUG TO MODULAR PLUG, 8400 SOTA ONLY 9.95

68331-01 CABLE, CONSOLE INTERFACE, CA12CD 74.00

70765-01 CABLE, 10 FT COIL, QD TO 2.5MM 45.00

71173-01 CABLE, 10' COIL, M15D, AP15 45.00

71174-01 CABLE, STUB, AP15 4.95

71530-01 CABLE ADAPTER, USB POWER SUPPLY, M15D, AP15 9.95

72442-41 CABLE, HIS-1 45.00

74403-01 CABLE, USB EXTENSION, VOYAGER USB 4.95

76016-01 CABLE, CHARGER, USB, MICRO USB, EXP. 220, VOYAGER 815/855 10.95

77051-01 CABLE, IN-LINE TELEPHONE, CALISTO PRO 1.95

77052-01 CABLE, USB CABLE, CALISTO 820/825/830/PRO SERIES 12.95

78333-01 CABLE, 2.5mm PLUG TO MODULAR, 19.5 inches 9.95

79678-02 CABLE/AMP ASSY,A10-SQD,US 45.00

81291-02 CABLE, MICRO USB, 300MM 10.95

84103-01 CABLE, MICRO USB, HEADSET CHARGER CABLE, CALISTO 820/830 9.95

84640-01 CABLE, USB TO FEMALE 2.5 ADAPTER, MX500i 24.00

85115-01 CABLE, CHARGING, USB TO MICRO USB 9.95

85638-01 CABLE ASSY, MODULAR (40287-05) 14.95

85638-02 CABLE ASSY, (40287-06) M12, SP, TO GE SYSTEMS 14.95

85638-04 SPARE,CABLE ASSY,MODULAR,STRAIGHT,NON-POLAR CAP 14.95

86007-01 CABLE, TELEPHONE INTERFACE, CS500'S 14.95

86009-01 CABLE, TELEPHONE INTERFACE, ALL SAVI 14.95

86658-01 CABLE, SAVI, STD-A TO MICRO USB, WITHOUT FERRITE 9.95

87090-01 CABLE, DUAL CHARGING, USB TO MICRO USB BLACK, M155 9.95

87090-02 CABLE, DUAL CHARGING, USB TO MICRO USB WHITE, M155 9.95

89032-01 CABLE, CHARGING, VOYAGER LEGEND 6.95

89106-01 CABLE, USB TO MICRO USB, BLACKWIRE 700'S, BW500'S 9.95

89269-01 CABLE, USB TO MICRO USB, CALISTO P620 4.95

89302-01 CABLE, USB TO MICRO USB, Y HEADSET  CABLE, BLACKWIRE 700'S 9.95

79413-01 CASE, CHARGING, DISCOVERY 925 49.95

81293-01 CASE, CARRYING VOYAGER PRO 12.95

82038-02 CASE, CARRYING w/DONGLE POUCH, VPRO+ 12.95
83296-02 CASE, TRAVEL, BLACKWIRE C420 9.95

84101-01 CASE, CARRYING, CALISTO 820/830 24.95

85001-01 CASE, TRAVEL, BBT 903+ 4.95

SPARES AND ACCESSORIES
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85298-01 CASE, TRAVEL, BLACKWIRE C610/C620, BW500'S 14.95

85695-01 CASE, CARRYING, BLACKWIRE 435 14.95

86006-01 CASE, CARRYING, HARD PORTABLE, W700'S 14.95

89036-01 CASE, CHARGING w/MICRO USB CABLE 29.95

89109-01 CASE, TRAVEL. BLACKWIRE 700'S 14.95

89258-01 CASE, CARRYING, CALISTO P620 7.95

200070-01 CASE, TRAVEL, BW500 9.95

73646-01 CHARGER, VEHICLE ADAPTER, ANGLE ADJUSTABLE 10.95

74404-01 CHARGING STAND, VOYAGER USB 4.95

81409-01 CHARGE BASE, 1 UNIT, SAVI 29.95

82163-01 CHARGING KIT, VEHICLE CHARGER & USB CABL, MICRO USB 19.95

83768-01 CHARGING BASE FOR WH110 19.95

83769-01 CHARGING BASE FOR WH210 19.95

83769-11 CHARGING, BASE CHARGING CRADLE, WH210, W730, CS530 19.95

83776-01 CHARGING BASE FOR WH300/350 19.95

83776-11 CHARGING BASE FOR WH300/350, W710, W720 19.95

84599-01 CHARGING BASE, STANDARD CHARING CRADLE, WH500, W440, W740 19.95

84600-01 CHARGING BASE, DELUXE CHARGING CRADLE, WH500, W440, W740/745 29.95

84601-01 CHARGING BASE KIT, WH500, W440, W740(includes cradle and battery) 49.95

84602-01 CHARGER, USB DELUXE, WH500, W440, W740, W745 19.95

84603-01 CHARGER USB DELUXE CHARGING KIT, WH500, W440, W740 44.95

84609-01 CHARGING BASE, 5 UNITS, 3 PINS, SAVI 99.95

86005-01 CHARGING BASE, 1 UNIT, 3 PINS, SAVI W440 29.95

86714-01 CHARGER, USB, CS530, W430, W730 14.95

89031-01 CHARGING STAND, DESKTOP, VOYAGER LEGEND 29.95

89033-01 CHARGING ADAPTER, MICRO USB w/CHARGE CABLE, VOYAGER LEGEND 9.95

89034-01 CHARGER, AC WALL CHARGER, VOYAGER LEGEND 14.95

89036-01 CHARGING CASE w/MICRO USB CABLE 29.95

89110-01 CHARGING ADAPTER, CAR CHARGER, VOYAGER LEGEND, BLACKTOP 500 14.95

89034-02 CHARGING ADAPTER, USB, CALISTO P620 14.95

89804-01 CHARGER, BATTERY, USB 900MHZ, WH500-XD, CS540-XD, CS545-XD 44.95

89525-01 CHARGER, BATTERY, USB 900MHZ, WH500-XD, CS540-XD, CS545-XD 19.95

88286-01 CHARGER BATTER w/AC ADAPTER, CS545-XD 39.95

89806-01 CHARGER BATTERY, USB, 2ND BATTERY w/AC ADAPTER 79.95

81086-01 CLIP, BELT, CT14 4.95

06439-20 CLOTHING CABLE CLAMP ASSY, SP 2.95

24460-01 CLOTHING CLIP, SUPRAPLUS, MIRAGE 4.95

29961-01 CLOTHING CLIP, FreeHand,  TRISTAR, ENCORE, 4.95

43220-01 CLOTHING CLIP, SUPRA, ENCORE, CAT, DUOSET 4.95

46199-01 CLOTHING CLIP, S11, MOBILE PRODUCT 4.95

73515-01 CLOTHING CLIP, MX500i 0.75

85697-01 CLOTHING CLIP, BLACKWIRE 435 4.95

81426-01 COMFORT KIT, SAVI WH100 4.95

81082-01 CORD, TELEPHONE, CT14 3.95

65218-01 CORD, PHONE TO AMP, S11, S12 4.95

82786-01 CORD, HANDSET, P540-M 9.95

43299-01 CUSHION/RING SET, DUOSET 4.95

83550-01 D100, SAVI ADAPTER, DECT 6.0 120.00

83550-02 D100A, SAVI ADAPTER, DECT, UK/EURO/AUS/NZ 120.00
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83876-01 D100-M, SAVI ADAPTER, DECT 6.0, MOC 120.00

83876-02 D100A-M, SAVI ADAPTER, DECT, UK/EURO/AUS/NZ 120.00

66037-01 DA50-DA60 UPGRADE KIT, CABLE AND SOFTWARE 39.95

43590-01 DOOR KIT, MX10 4.95

64400-01 DOOR, BATTERY  CS50/CS60 4.95

29955-32 EARBUD PK. W/CUSHIONS, , 2 EARBUDS, 2 CUSHIONS, TRISTAR 14.95

83720-01 EARBUD, SMALL, QTY 3 PLUS 1 EARLOOP, M100 4.95

83720-02 EARBUD, MEDIUM, QTY 3 PLUS 1 EARLOOP, M100 4.95

83720-03 EARBUD, LARGE, QTY 3 PLUS 1 EARLOOP, M100 4.95

86540-01 EARBUD, FIT KIT (2 EARBUD & EARLOOPS) CS540, WH500, W440, W740 12.95

87709-01 EARBUD KIT, BACKBEAT GO 4.95

15729-05 EAR CUSHION KIT, ENCORE/SUPRA, BLACK, QTY 2 4.95

29814-01 EAR CUSHION, CIRCULAR, M140, M205/M206, H131/132N QTY 6 3.95

40709-01 EAR CUSHION KIT, DOUGHNUT, QTY 2 4.95

40709-02 EAR CUSHION KIT, DOUGHNUT, SUPRAPLUS, QTY 2 4.95

43937-01 EAR CUSHIONS, CONVERTIBLE HEADSETS, CT12, CS55, QTY 2 4.95

46186-01 EAR CUSHION, 1 LEATHERETTE, DUOSET, M17X, S10, T10, T20, CT14 4.95

60425-01 EAR CUSHIONS, QTY 2 LEATHERETTE, H91, H101, HW111N, HW121N, T110, S11 9.95

60967-01 EAR CUSHION, SPARE , QTY 1, DUOPRO 4.95

61476-01 EAR CUSHIONS, QTY 2 SR1, .AUDIO 40/45/50, DSP100, GAMECOM X10 1.50

61478-01 EAR CUSHIONS, QTY 2, LS1, .AUDIO 20/60/70/80, DSP300/400 2.00

61871-01 EAR CUSHIONS, QTY 2, SUPER SOFT, GAMECOM 1,/PRO 1 9.95

64621-01 EAR CUSHIONS, PKG 4, MX150, CT11, GAMECOM X20 4.00

67063-01 EAR CUSHIONS, QTY 2, UNIBAND, LEATHERETTE 4.95

71781-01 EAR CUSHIONS, FOAM, QTY 2, CS351, CS361, WO300/350, W710, W720 4.95

80354-01 EAR CUSHIONS, QTY 2, FOAM, ENCOREPRO 4.95

80355-01 EAR CUSHION, LEATHETTE, ENCORE 9.95

83195-01 EAR CUSHIONS KIT, CIRCUMONAURAL, SUPRAPLUS, QTY 2, SUPRA, WO300, WO700 35.00

83421-01 EAR CUSHIONS, QTY 2, BLACKWIRE C210/C220 9.95

83421-02 EAR CUSHIONS, QTY 2, BLACKWIRE C210/C220, LEATHERETTE 9.95

83422-01 EAR CUSHIONS,QTY 2,  LEATHERETTE, BLACKWIRE, C420 9.95

87229-01 EAR CUSHIONS, QTY 2, LEATHERETTE, (2) W745, W740, W440, WH500 14.95

87699-01 EAR CUSHIONS, LEATHERETTE, QTY 2, CS300 9.95

89107-01 EAR CUSHIONS, LEATHERETTE, BLACKWIRE 700'S, BW500 9.95

200762-01 EAR CUSHION, FOAM, BLACKWIRE 700'S  (was 89108-01) 4.95

87525-01 EAR CUSHION, QTY 2, GAMECOM 780 4.95

86540-01 EAR CUSHION FIT KIT , 2 EARBUDS, 2 EARLOOPS,CS540 12.95

88225-01 EAR CUSHION, FOAM, QTY 2, BLACKWIRE C210, C320 4.95

41925-01 EARLOOP, TRISTAR, HALO 2 4.95

43297-01 EARLOOP KIT (SMALL, MEDIUM, LARGE) 9.95

45074-01 EARLOOP KIT, TRILINGUAL, WIRE 2.40

45651-01 EARLOOP, CONFORMABLE, PURPLE, DUOSET 9.95

60965-01 EARLOOP SPARE, DUOPRO 19.95

64394-11 EARLOOPS, 4 SIZES, EAR LOOP CS50/CS60 4.95

80334-01 EARLOOP, EXPLORER 230, 232, 233 2.95

81425-01 EARLOOPS, SAVI WH100, QTY 2 9.95

85692-01 EARLOOPS w EAR GELS, BLACKWIRE 435 9.95

84604-01 EARLOOPS /EARBUDS KIT, WH500, W440, W740 14.95

87527-01 EARLOOP FOAM, QTY 20, W440, W740 14.95

65700-01 EARMUFF, QTY 3, CS50/CS60/CS55 4.95

05091-00 EARPIECE, PORTED, 6 SIZES, MS50 7.95

06448-00 EARPIECE KIT, CONTAINS 6 SIZES, STARSET, H31CD 7.45

25640-01 EARPIECE ASSY,1  VERSATIP 3.50

SPARES AND ACCESSORIES

sb/l:excel/pricing/january 2012 Page 30



UPDATED JANUARY 2014

PLANTRONICS®

 MANUFACTURER'S PRICE LIST
      

SORTED BY DESCRIPTION

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

29955-02 EARTIP, SOFTIP, LARGE , TRISTAR, HALO 2 4.95

29955-03 EARTIP, BELL TIP, SMALL W/ CUSHION, TRISTAR, HALO 2 4.95

89037-01 EARTIP KIT, SMALL, 3 EARBUDS, 3 CUSHIONS, 3 FRICTION RINGS 4.95

89037-02 EARTIP KIT, MEDIUM, 3 EARBUDS, 3 CUSHIONS, 3 FRICTION RINGS 4.95

89037-03 EARTIP KIT,LARGE, 3 EARBUDS, 3 CUSHIONS, 3 FRICTION RINGS 4.95

88940-01 EARTIPS, SMALL, QTY 25, CS540, W440, W740, W745 14.95

88941-01 EARTIPS, MEDIUM, QTY 25, CS540, W440, W740, W745 14.95

29955-04 EARTIP, BELL TIP, LARGE W/ CUSHION, TRISTAR, HALO 2 4.95

29955-05 EARTIP, BELL TIP, CUSHION SMALL 1PR., TRISTAR 4.95

29955-06 EARTIP, BELL TIP, CUSHION LARGE 1PR., TRISTAR 4.95

29955-31 EARTIP, SOFTIP, SMALL , TRISTAR, HALO 2 4.95

69652-01 EARTIPS, 3, w/CUSHIONS, 2 WINDSCREEN, VOYAGER 510 2.95

70385-01 EARTIP KIT, SOFT GEL, DISCOVERY 6XX SERIES 2.95

72913-01 EARTIP KIT,  2 Ear Tips, w/Cushions, Friction Ring Earbud, Ear cone, 4.95

 CS70N, WH200, W430, W700's

72913-02 EARTIP KIT,  2 Ear Tips, w/Cushions, Friction Ring Earbud, Ear cone, 4.95

CS530

79412-01 EARTIPS, SMALL, 3 PACK, DISCOVERY 925 4.95

79412-02 EARTIPS, MEDIUM, 3 PACK, DISCOVERY 925 4.95

79412-03 EARTIPS, LARGE, 3 PACK, DISCOVERY 925 4.95

81292-01 EARTIPS, SMALL, 3 PACK, VOYAGER PRO 4.95

81292-02 EARTIPS, MEDIUM, 3 PACK, VOYAGER PRO 4.95

81292-03 EARTIPS, LARGE, 3 PACK, VOYAGER PRO 4.95

84661-01 EARTIP KIT, 1 SML, MED, LRG EARTIP AND 1 EARLOOP,M100, D975,VPRO 4.95

80846-01 EARTIPS, QTY 4, BACKBEAT 9XX 4.95

80846-02 EARTIPS, QTY 4, BACKBEAT 930+ 4.95

87440-01 EAR GELS, M25, M55 4.95

37978-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APC-4, CISCO 79.95

38347-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APS-1, SIEMENS 79.95

38349-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APT-3, AVAYA 79.95

38438-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APP-5, POLYCOM 79.95

38909-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APA 2A, ALCATEL 79.95

83017-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, USB, APU-7, CS PRODUCT 79.95

83681-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APV 6A 79.95

83682-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APV 6B 79.95

37818-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APS-11 CS500/SAVI 79.95

37820-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APT-31 CS500/SAVI 79.95

38350-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APC-41,  CS500/SAVI 79.95

38439-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APP-51, CS500/SAVI 79.95
38633-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APV-66, CS500/SAVI 79.95

38734-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APV-63, CS500/SAVI 79.95

38908-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APA-23 CS500/SAVI 79.95
83018-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APU-71, CS500/SAVI 79.95

87317-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APC-45, CS500/SAVI 79.95
87327-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APD-80, CS500/SAVI 79.95

89280-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APN-91, CS500/SAVI 79.95

71483-01 EXTENSION ARM,  ACCESSORIES, HL10 w/RING DETECTOR 9.95

75010-01 EXTERNAL RING DETECTOR 4.00

70584-01 FILTER, RFI, (CS50 ONLY) 9.95

82786-01 HANDSET CORD, P540-M 9.95

60961-32 HANDSET LIFTER, HL10 79.95

60961-35 HANDSET LIFTER, HL10, CS500's, SAVI 79.95

86008-01 HANDSET LIFTER, HL10, MDA200 89.95

81084-01 HANDSET, REPLACEMENT, CT14 99.95

82785-01 HANDSET, REPLACEMENT, P540-M 14.95
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18145-01 HEADBAND, DOUBLE SPARE 29.95

43298-03 HEADBAND, CONVERTIBLE 14.95

60966-01 HEADBAND, SPARE,  DUOPRO 19.95

64395-11 HEADBAND, OVER-THE-HEAD  w/TRIPOD, CS50/CS60/M3000 20.00

66735-01 HEADBAND, UNIBAND,  CS50/CS60/M3000 19.95

72742-02 HEADBAND SUPPORT, WH300, WH350, CS510, CS520 9.95

81424-01 HEADBAND, SAVI WH100 19.95

84605-01 HEADBAND ASSY, On-the-Ear, W440, W740, CS540 19.95

84606-01 HEADBAND ASSY, Behind-the-Head, W440, W740, CS540, WH500 14.95

45647-04 HEADSET, SPARE, S10, T10, T20 59.95

64378-01 HEADSET, FIREFLY , CA40, CT12 69.95

64402-14 HEADSET, SPARE , CS50, CS50 USB 199.00

65219-01 HEADSET ONLY, no headband/ear cushions, S12 69.95

65388-02 HEADSET ASSY, SPARE, S11 29.95

77043-03 HEADSET, SPARE, CALISTO PRO 89.95

81083-01 HEADSET REPLACEMENT, CT14 29.95

82904-01 HEADSET, REPLACEMENT, WH110, DECT 6.0 179.95

82905-21 HEADSET, REPLACEMENT, WH210, O-T-E, DECT 6.0, WO200/210, W730, W430 179.95

83322-01 HEADSET, SPARE, OVER-THE-HEAD, BINAURAL, SAVI WH350 199.95

83322-11 HEADSET, SPARE, OVER-THE-HEAD, BINAURAL, W720 199.95

83323-01 HEADSET, SPARE, OVER-THE-HEAD, MONAURAL, WH300 for SAVI 179.95

83323-11 HEADSET, SPARE, OVER-THE-HEAD, MONAURAL, W710 179.95

83356-01 HEADSET, WH500,CONVERTIBLE,DECT 6.0, W740/745,W440 179.95

85114-01 HEADSET REPLACEMENT, B230/B230-M VOYAGER PRO UC 99.95

86179-01 HEADSET, CONVERTIBLE, DECT 6.0, CS540 159.95

86919-01 HEADSET, MONAURAL, WH300, OVER-THE-HEAD, DECT 6.0, CS510 169.95

86920-01 HEADSET, BINAURAL, OVER-THE-HEAD, DECT 6.0, CS520 189.95

87235-01 HEADSET, WH210, CS530 179.95

89547-01 HEADSET WH300-XD, OVER-THE HEAD, 900 MHZ for CS510-XD 179.95

89548-01 HEADSET WH350-XD, OVER-THE HEAD, 900 MHZ, for CS520-XD 199.95

89549-01 HEADSET WH500-XD, CONVERTIBLE, 900 MHZ for CS540-XD, CS545-XD 169.95

77684-01 HEADSET CLEANING TOWELETTE 0.25

63014-01 HL10 ACCESSORIES KIT 9.95

60961-35 HL10, STRAIGHT PLUG, CS500's, SAVI 79.95

86008-01 HL10, STRAIGHT PLUG/AC ADAPTER, MDA200 89.95

65217-01 HOLDER, HEADSET, S12 4.95

65581-01 IN-LINE  ASSY, QD TO USB, w/VOLUME CONTROL, DA60 19.95

79393-01 LANYARD, MICRO USB, DISCOVERY 925 3.00

76141-01 LIFTER, POLYCOM 4.95

61578-01 MOUNTING TAPE, HL10 4.95

64398-01 NECKBAND ADAPTERS, 2 ADAPTERS, 1 LEFT, 1 RIGHT, CS50/CS60 1.95

62800-01 NECKBAND, BEHIND THE HEAD, DUOPRO/DUOSET 19.95

64397-01 NECKBAND, BEHIND THE HEAD, w/64398-01 ADAPTERS 19.95

85693-01 NECKBAND AND 2 LINKS, BLACKWIRE C435 14.95

85694-01 NECKBAND, 2 LINKS AND CARRY CASE BLACKWIRE C435 24.95

46429-01 ON-LINE-INDICATOR EXTENSION CORD, 6 foot 19.95

65116-02 ON-LINE-INDICATOR, LOW PROFILE, CS50, VOYAGER 510A 29.95

80287-01 ON-LINE-INDICATOR, ON LINE INDICATOR, CS500's/SAVI 29.95
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81903-05 PIN ADAPTER, SPARE, TYPE 1, AUSTRALIA 4.95

73921-01 POCKET CHARGER, DISCOVERY 655 29.95

62662-01 POUCH, BLACK VINYL, .AUDIO 476DSP/.AUDIO 400DSP 4.95

69521-01 POUCH, CARRYING, BELT CLIP, VOYAGER 510, EXPLORER 320 14.95

71226-01 POUCH, AVIATION 12.00

74405-01 POUCH, VOYAGER USB 4.95

83817-01 POUCH, DRAWSTRING, QUANTITY 45, BLACKWIRE C2XX SERIES 54.95

10778-01 QD CORD CLIP KIT, STARSET, SUPRA, MIRAGE, POLARIS 4.95

78887-01 RDI RING DETECTOR FOR SHORTEL & TOSHIBA PHONES 24.99

80323-01 REMOTE UNIT, CA12CD 270.00

45650-03 RING/PIVOT BALL ASSY, BLACK, CT14 4.95

75010-01 RING DETECTOR, EXTERNAL 4.00

57241.000 STAND, CALISTO P240'S 19.95

89339.000 STAND, CALISTO P240'S for the .002 VERSION OF P240's 19.95

27708-01 SWITCH, IN-LINE MUTE 19.95

40706-01 VALUE PACK, MIRAGE, H41 9.95

40707-01 VALUE PACK, ENCORE, H91, H101   9.95

43585-01 VALUE PACK, TRISTAR, H81, H81N 9.95

62404-01 VALUE PACK, DUOPRO 19.95

65932-01 VALUE PACK, PROMOTIONAL SUPRAPLUS 9.95

78583-01 VEHICLE CAR CHARGER, EXPLORER 360/370. DIS925, VOY835 10.95

81291-01 VEHICLE POWER CHARGER & MICRO USB CABLE, VPRO, VPRO UC, M100 19.95

17593-01 VOICE TUBE ASSY, CLEAR, STARSET, SUPRA, MIRAGE, 9.95

17593-20 VOICE TUBE ASSY, OUTRGS. ORANGE, STARSET, SUPRA, MIRAGE 9.95

17593-30 VOICE TUBE ASSY, PASSION PINK, STARSET, SUPRA,  MIRAGE 9.95

17593-40 VOICE TUBE ASSY, SERENE GREEN, STARSET, SUPRA,  MIRAGE 9.95

17593-50 VOICE TUBE ASSY, PEACEFUL PURPLE, STARSET, SUPRA, MIRAGE 9.95

17593-60 VOICE TUBE ASSY, COOL BLUE, STARSET, SUPRA, MIRAGE 9.95

18093-01 VOICE TUBE ASSY, SS CLASSIC, SPARE 6.95

18095-01 VOICE TUBE, MS50 SPARE 19.95

18130-01 VOICE TUBE, MS30 7.00

29960-01 VOICE TUBE,  CLEAR, TRISTAR, ENCORE, CS351, C361 9.95

29960-20 VOICE TUBE ASSY,  OUTRAGEOUS ORANGE, TRISTAR, ENCORE, SPW 9.95

29960-30 VOICE TUBE ASSY,  PASSION PINK, TRISTAR, ENCORE, SPW 9.95

29960-40 VOICE TUBE ASSY, SERENE GREEN,  TRISTAR, ENCORE, SPW 9.95

29960-50 VOICE TUBE ASSY, PEACEFUL PURPLE, TRISTAR, ENCORE, SPW 9.95

29960-60 VOICE TUBE ASSY,  COOL BLUE, TRISTAR, ENCORE, SPW 9.95

72907-01 VOICE TUBE, CS70, SHORT 68MM, 2.5 INCHES 10.95

72907-02 VOICE TUBE, CS70, LONG, 88MM, 3.5 INCHES 10.95

73517-01 VOICE TUBE SET, 1 EXT. LONG, 1 LONG, MX500i 6.00

83407-01 VOICE TUBE, MS50 SPARE, For use on MS50 Headsets with RECTANGLE amp pods 19.95

24316-01 WINDSCREEN KIT, SUPRA NC/POLARIS 4.95

77044-01 WINDSOCK, CALISTO PRO 5.95

62011-01 Y ADAPTER, TRAINER, w/MUTE, QD LOCKS, AVAYA 35.95

27019-03 Y-ADAPTER TRAINER KIT, w/ MUTE AND QD CLAMP 39.95
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05091-00 EARPIECE, PORTED, 6 SIZES, MS50 7.95

06439-20 CLOTHING CABLE CLAMP ASSY, SP 2.95

06448-00 EARPIECE KIT, CONTAINS 6 SIZES, STARSET, H31CD 7.45

10757-00 BACKGROUND NOISE SUPPRESSER FOR VOICE TUBES 4.95

10778-01 QD CORD CLIP KIT, STARSET, SUPRA, MIRAGE, POLARIS 4.95

15729-05 EAR CUSHION KIT, ENCORE/SUPRA, BLACK 4.95

17593-01 VOICE TUBE ASSY, CLEAR, STARSET, SUPRA, MIRAGE, 9.95

17593-20 VOICE TUBE ASSY, OUTRGS. ORANGE, STARSET, SUPRA, MIRAGE 9.95

17593-30 VOICE TUBE ASSY, PASSION PINK, STARSET, SUPRA,  MIRAGE 9.95

17593-40 VOICE TUBE ASSY, SERENE GREEN, STARSET, SUPRA,  MIRAGE 9.95

17593-50 VOICE TUBE ASSY, PEACEFUL PURPLE, STARSET, SUPRA, MIRAGE 9.95

17593-60 VOICE TUBE ASSY, COOL BLUE, STARSET, SUPRA, MIRAGE 9.95

18093-01 VOICE TUBE ASSY, SS CLASSIC, SPARE 6.95

18095-01 VOICE TUBE, MS50 SPARE 19.95

18130-01 VOICE TUBE, MS30 7.00

18145-01 HEADBAND, DOUBLE SPARE 29.95

18709-01 ADAPTER PLUG AMP 19.95

24316-01 WINDSCREEN KIT, SUPRA NC/POLARIS 4.95

24460-01 CLOTHING CLIP, SUPRAPLUS, MIRAGE 4.95

25640-01 EARPIECE ASSY, VERSATIP 3.50

26609-02 BATTERY DOOR, M12 3.00

26609-03 BATTERY DOOR,  M22 4.95

26716-01 CABLE, COIL, QD TO MALE MOD. PLUG  M10, M12, 45.00

27019-03 Y-ADAPTER TRAINER KIT, w/ MUTE AND QD CLAMP 39.95

27190-01 CABLE, COIL, QD TO MALE MOD. PLUG, POLARIS 45.00

27708-01 SWITCH, IN-LINE MUTE 19.95

28959-01 CABLE, QD TO 2 3.5MM PLUGS 45.00

29814-01 EAR CUSHION, CIRCULAR, M140, M205/M206, H131/132N QTY 6 3.95

29955-02 EARTIP, SOFTIP, LARGE , TRISTAR, HALO 2 4.95

29955-03 EARTIP, BELL TIP, SMALL W/ CUSHION, TRISTAR, HALO 2 4.95

29955-04 EARTIP, BELL TIP, LARGE W/ CUSHION, TRISTAR, HALO 2 4.95

29955-05 EARTIP, BELL TIP, CUSHION SMALL 1PR., TRISTAR 4.95

29955-06 EARTIP, BELL TIP, CUSHION LARGE 1PR., TRISTAR 4.95

29955-31 EARTIP, SOFTIP, SMALL , TRISTAR, HALO 2 4.95

29955-32 EARBUD PK. W/CUSHIONS, TRISTAR 14.95

29960-01 VOICE TUBE,  CLEAR, TRISTAR, ENCORE, CS351, C361 9.95

29960-20 VOICE TUBE ASSY,  OUTRAGEOUS ORANGE, TRISTAR, ENCORE, SPW 9.95

29960-30 VOICE TUBE ASSY,  PASSION PINK, TRISTAR, ENCORE, SPW 9.95

29960-40 VOICE TUBE ASSY, SERENE GREEN,  TRISTAR, ENCORE, SPW 9.95

29960-50 VOICE TUBE ASSY, PEACEFUL PURPLE, TRISTAR, ENCORE, SPW 9.95

29960-60 VOICE TUBE ASSY,  COOL BLUE, TRISTAR, ENCORE, SPW 9.95

29961-01 CLOTHING CLIP, FreeHand,  TRISTAR, ENCORE, 4.95

37818-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, SAVI/CS500, APS-11 79.95

37820-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, SAVI/CS500, APT-31 79.95

37978-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APC-4, CISCO 79.95

38324-01 CABLE IP TOUCH, 10 FOOT 24.95

38347-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APS-1, SIEMENS 79.95

38349-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APT-3, AVAYA 79.95

38350-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, SAVI/CS500, APC-41 79.95

38378-01 CABLE, SPARE, MOD TO 3.5MM, ALCATEL 20.00

38438-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APP-5, POLYCOM 79.95
38439-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, SAVI/CS500, APP-51 79.95

38633-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, SAVI/CS500, APV-66 79.95

38734-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, SAVI/CS500, APV-63 79.95

38886-01 CABLE ASSY, MODULAR TO 8 WAY CONNECTOR 14.95

38908-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, SAVI/CS500, APA-23 79.95

38909-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APA 2A 79.95

40286-01 CABLE ASSY, 10' EXT., COIL, MALE/FEMALE MOD. CONN., M12 9.95
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40287-01 NOW 85638-03

40287-05 NOW 85638-01

40287-06 NOW 85638-02

40287-07 NOW 85638-08

40287-10 NOW 85638-04

40702-01 CABLE ASSY,10' QD TO MALE MOD. CONN., LIGHTWEIGHT, A22 45.00

40703-01 CABLE ASSY, 10' COIL, QD TO QD, STANDARD CABLE 19.95

40706-01 VALUE PACK, MIRAGE, H41 9.95

40707-01 VALUE PACK, ENCORE, H91, H101   9.95

40709-01 EAR CUSHION KIT, DOUGHNUT, QTY 2 4.95

40709-02 EAR CUSHION KIT, DOUGHNUT, SUPRAPLUS 4.95

40711-01 CABLE, EXTENSION, 10' COIL, QD TO QD, LIGHTWEIGHT 19.95

40845-01 CABLE ASSY, 3.5mm, RIGHT ANGLE PLUG, QD 20.00

40974-01 CABLE, STUB, COIL, MOD. PLUG 4.95

41925-01 EAR LOOP, TRISTAR, HALO 2 4.95

43038-01 CABLE 18", RIGHT ANGLE PLUG, QD TO 2.5mm, UNIDEN, PANASONIC, 10.90

43220-01 CLOTHING CLIP, SUPRA, ENCORE, CAT, DUOSET 4.95

43297-01 EAR LOOP KIT (SMALL, MEDIUM, LARGE) 9.95

43298-03 HEADBAND, CONVERTIBLE 14.95

43299-01 CUSHION/RING SET, DUOSET 4.95

43585-01 VALUE PACK, TRISTAR, H81, H81N 9.95

43590-01 DOOR KIT, MX10 4.95

43937-01 EAR CUSHIONS, CONVERTIBLE HEADSETS, CT12, CS55 4.95

44877-02 CABLE, AUDIO DEVICE, A22, MX10, CA40, SWITCHER II 9.95

45074-01 EAR LOOP KIT, TRILINGUAL, WIRE 2.40

45647-04 HEADSET, SPARE, S10, T10, T20 59.95

45650-03 RING/PIVOT BALL ASSY, BLACK, CT14 4.95

45651-01 EARLOOP, CONFORMABLE, PURPLE, DUOSET 9.95

45671-01 AC/DC CONVERTER, US 110V, US PLUG, S10, T20, MX10, M22 9.95

45671-02 AC/DC CONVERTER, APLA 220V, EURO PLUG, S10, T20 9.95

46186-01 EAR CUSHION, LEATHERETTE, DUOSET, M17X, S10, T10, T20, CT14 4.95

46199-01 CLOTHING CLIP, S11, MOBILE PRODUCT 4.95

46268-01 CABLE ADAPTER, 1 MOD. STRAIGHT, 1 MOD. COIL,  M10/M12 14.95
46429-01 ON-LINE-INDICATOR EXTENSION CORD, 6 foot 19.95

47478-01 CABLE ASSY, 6 COND. COIL, SQD 45.00

49323-44 CABLE, HIC-1 45.00

57241.000 STAND, CALISTO P240'S 19.95

60425-01 EAR CUSHION, LEATHERETTE, H91, H101, HW111N, HW121N, T110, S11 9.95

60961-32 HANDSET LIFTER, HL10 79.95

60961-35 HANDSET LIFTER, HL10, CS500's, SAVI 79.95

60965-01 EAR LOOP SPARE, DUOPRO 19.95

60966-01 HEADBAND, SPARE,  DUOPRO 19.95

60967-01 EAR CUSHION, SPARE , QTY 1, DUOPRO 4.95

61476-01 EAR CUSHIONS, SR1, .AUDIO 40/45/50, DSP100, GAMECOM X10 1.50

61478-01 EAR CUSHIONS, LS1, .AUDIO 20/60/70/80, DSP300/400 2.00

61578-01 MOUNTING TAPE, HL10 4.95

61871-01 EAR CUSHION, SUPER SOFT, GAMECOM 1,/PRO 1 9.95

62011-01 Y ADAPTER, TRAINER, w/MUTE, QD LOCKS, AVAYA 35.95

62404-01 VALUE PACK, DUOPRO 19.95

62662-01 POUCH, BLACK VINYL, .AUDIO 476DSP/.AUDIO 400DSP 4.95

62800-01 NECKBAND, BEHIND THE HEAD, DUOPRO/DUOSET 19.95

63014-01 HL10 ACCESSORIES KIT 9.95

63625-02 CABLE, 30" STRAIGHT , 3.5 mm RT-ANGLE PLUG, SPECTRA LINK 20.00

63731-01 CABLE, ZIP, RJ11 TO STEREO PLUG 12.00

64279-02 CABLE ASSY, 18", 2.5mm RT-ANGLE TO QD, PTH100/200, SPECTRA LINK 20.00

64375-01 BELT CLIP,  CT12 4.95

64378-01 HEADSET, FIREFLY , CA40, CT12 69.95

64394-11 EARLOOPS, 4 SIZES, EAR LOOP CS50/CS60 4.95
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64395-11 HEADBAND, OVER-THE-HEAD  w/TRIPOD, CS50/CS60/M3000 20.00

64396-11 ADAPTER, TRIPOD, CS50/CS60 2.95

64397-01 NECKBAND, BEHIND THE HEAD, w/64398-01 ADAPTERS 19.95

64398-01 NECKBAND ADAPTERS, 2 ADAPTERS, 1 LEFT, 1 RIGHT, CS50/CS60 1.95

64399-01 BATTERY, CS50/CS60 39.95

64399-03 BATTERY, CS351, CS361, CS510, CS520, W700 SERIES 39.95

64400-01 DOOR, BATTERY  CS50/CS60 4.95

64402-14 HEADSET, SPARE, , CS50 199.00

64621-01 EAR CUSHIONS, PKG 4, MX150, CT11, GAMECOM X20 4.00

64786-01 CABLE, ADAPTER HL10, CS50/CS55 BASE 7.00

65111-01 CABLE,  VISTA STUB, 500MM, CS50, CS60, BI-WAY SWITCH BOX 3.95

65116-02 ON-LINE-INDICATOR, LOW PROFILE, CS50, VOYAGER 510A 29.95

65217-01 HOLDER, HEADSET, S12 4.95

65218-01 CORD, PHONE TO AMP, S11, S12 4.95

65219-01 HEADSET ONLY, no headband/ear cushions, S12 69.95

65287-01 CABLE ASSY, 2.5MM, TO QD, CISCO,  20.00

65388-02 HEADSET ASSY, SPARE, S11 29.95

65581-01 IN-LINE  ASSY, QD TO USB, w/VOLUME CONTROL, DA60 19.95

65582-01 CABLE ASSY, NO IN-LINE, QD TO MODULAR, DA60, DA55 45.00

65700-01 EARMUFF, CS50/CS60/CS55 4.95

65932-01 VALUE PACK, PROMOTIONAL SUPRAPLUS 9.95

66037-01 DA50-DA60 UPGRADE KIT, CABLE AND SOFTWARE 39.95

66267-01 CABLE, ADAPTER A10-12-S1/A 45.00

66268-02 CABLE, ADAPTER, A10-16-S1, U.S.    Boxed 45.00

66268-03 CABLE, ADAPTER, A10-16-S1, U.S.   Bagged 45.00

66291-01 CABLE, DUAL FILTER, MODULAR TO MODULAR, CS50 9.95

66735-01 HEADBAND, UNIBAND,  CS50/CS60/M3000 19.95

66838-01 CABLE, MODULAR PLUG TO MODULAR PLUG, 8400 SOTA ONLY 9.95

67063-01 EAR CUSHION, UNIBAND, LEATHERETTE 4.95

68331-01 CABLE, CONSOLE INTERFACE, CA12CD 74.00

69519-01 ADAPTER, USB POWER ADAPTER, VOY. 510, W430, D100 14.95

69520-01 ADAPTER, CLA CAR LIGHTER ADAPTER, VOYAGER 510, EXPLORER 320 14.95

69521-01 POUCH, CARRYING, BELT CLIP, VOYAGER 510, EXPLORER 320 14.95

69522-01 ADAPTER, SPARE, HEADSET CHARGER, 100-240V, 510 19.95

69652-01 EARTIPS, 3, w/CUSHIONS, 2 WINDSCREEN, VOYAGER 510 2.95

70385-01 EARTIP KIT, SOFT GEL, DISCOVERY 6XX SERIES 2.95

70584-01 FILTER, RFI, (CS50 ONLY) 9.95

70765-01 CABLE, 10 FT COIL, QD TO 2.5MM 45.00

71173-01 CABLE, 10' COIL, M15D, AP15 45.00

71174-01 CABLE, STUB, AP15 4.95

71226-01 POUCH, AVIATION 12.00

71483-01 EXTENSION ARM,  ACCESSORIES, HL10 w/RING DETECTOR 9.95

71530-01 CABLE ADAPTER, USB POWER SUPPLY, M15D, AP15 9.95

71781-01 EAR CUSHION, FOAM, QTY 2, CS351, CS361, WO300/350, W710, W720 4.95

72442-41 CABLE, HIS-1 45.00

72742-02 HEADBAND SUPPORT, WH300, WH350, CS510, CS520 9.95

72831-01 BUA100, Bluetooth USB ADAPTER, VOY. 510 119.95

72907-01 VOICE TUBE, CS70, SHORT 68MM, 2.5 INCHES 10.95

72907-02 VOICE TUBE, CS70, LONG, 88MM, 3.5 INCHES 10.95

72913-01 EARTIP KIT,  2 Tips, w/Cushions, Friction Ring,  Ear cone, 4.95

CS70N, WH200, W430, W700's

72913-02 EARTIP KIT,  2 Tips, w/Cushions, Friction Ring,  Ear cone, CS530 4.95

73515-01 CLOTHING CLIP, MX500i 0.75

73517-01 VOICE TUBE SET, 1 EXT. LONG, 1 LONG, MX500i 6.00

73646-01 CHARGER, VEHICLE ADAPTER, ANGLE ADJUSTABLE 10.95

73921-01 POCKET CHARGER, DISCOVERY 655 29.95

74403-01 CABLE, USB EXTENSION, VOYAGER USB 4.95

74404-01 CHARGING STAND, VOYAGER USB 4.95
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74405-01 POUCH, VOYAGER USB 4.95

75010-01 EXTERNAL RING DETECTOR 4.00

76016-01 CABLE, CHARGER, USB, MICRO USB, EXP. 220, VOYAGER 815/855 10.95

76141-01 LIFTER, POLYCOM 4.95

76772-03 AC CHARGER, MICRO USB 15.95

77043-03 HEADSET, SPARE, CALISTO PRO 89.95

77044-01 WINDSOCK, CALISTO PRO 5.95

77051-01 CABLE, IN-LINE TELEPHONE, CALISTO PRO 1.95

77052-01 CABLE, USB CABLE, CALISTO 820/825/830/PRO SERIES 12.95

77684-01 HEADSET CLEANING TOWELETTE 0.25

78333-01 CABLE, 2.5mm PLUG TO MODULAR, 19.5 inches 9.95

78583-01 VEHICLE CAR CHARGER, EXPLORER 360/370. DIS925, VOY835, M25, M55 10.95

78887-01 RDI RING DETECTOR FOR SHORTEL & TOSHIBA PHONES 24.99

79393-01 LANYARD, MICRO USB, DISCOVERY 925 3.00

79412-01 EARTIP, SMALL, 3 PACK, DISCOVERY 925 4.95

79412-02 EARTIP, MEDIUM, 3 PACK, DISCOVERY 925 4.95

79412-03 EARTIP, LARGE, 3 PACK, DISCOVERY 925 4.95

79413-01 CASE, CHARGING, DISCOVERY 925 49.95

79414-01 AC ADAPTER UNIVERSAL, DISCOVERY 925/975 25.00

79678-02 CABLE/AMP ASSY,A10-SQD,US 45.00

80089-05 ADAPTER, AC POWER SUPPLY, AP15 9.95

80090-05 AC ADAPTER, 120V, RT. ANGLE, CS50/55/CS70/CS351/VOY 510/ CA12CD 9.95

80287-01 ON-LINE-INDICATOR, ON LINE INDICATOR, CS500's/SAVI 29.95

80322-01 BATTERY, CA12CD 49.95

80323-01 REMOTE UNIT, CA12CD 270.00

80334-01 EARLOOP, EXPLORER 230, 232, 233 2.95

80354-01 EAR CUSHION, FOAM, ENCOREPRO 4.95

80355-01 EAR CUSHION, LEATHETTE, ENCOREPRO 9.95

80846-01 EARTIPS, BACKBEAT 9XX 4.95

80846-02 EARTIPS, BACKBEAT 930+ 4.95

81079-01 ADAPTER AC/DC, 5V 350, CT14, 9.95

81082-01 CORD, TELEPHONE, CT14 3.95

81083-01 HEADSET REPLACEMENT, CT14 29.95

81084-01 HANDSET, REPLACEMENT, CT14 99.95

81085-01 BATTERY DOOR, CT14 4.95

81086-01 CLIP, BELT, CT14 4.95

81087-01 BATTERY PACK, CT14 14.95

81291-01 VEHICLE POWER CHARGER & MICRO USB CABLE, VPRO, VPRO UC, M100 19.95

81291-02 CABLE, MICRO USB 300 MM 10.95

81292-01 EARTIPS, SMALL, 3 PACK, VOYAGER PRO 4.95

81292-02 EARTIPS, MEDIUM, 3 PACK, VOYAGER PRO 4.95

81292-03 EARTIPS, LARGE, 3 PACK, VOYAGER PRO 4.95

81293-01 CASE, CARRYING VOYAGER PRO 12.95

81409-01 CHARGE BASE, 1 UNIT, SAVI 29.95

81423-01 AC UNIVERSAL ADAPTER, STRAIGHT PLUG, VPRO UC, SAVI, CS500 19.95

81424-01 HEADBAND, SAVI WH100 19.95

81425-01 EARLOOPS, SAVI WH100, QTY 2 9.95

81426-01 COMFORT KIT, SAVI WH100 4.95

81666-01 ADAPTER, SWITCHER, MULTI REGION, DUAL MICRO USB, BACKBEAT 903/906 25.00

81903-05 PIN ADAPTER, SPARE, TYPE 1, AUSTRALIA 4.95

82038-02 CASE, CARRYING w/DONGLE POUCH, VPRO+ 12.95

82163-01 CHARGING KIT, VEHICLE CHARGER & USB CABL, MICRO USB 19.95

82785-01 HANDSET, REPLACEMENT, P540-M 14.95

82786-01 CORD, HANDSET, P540-M 9.95

82786-01 HANDSET CORD, P540-M 9.95

82904-01 HEADSET, REPLACEMENT, WH110, DECT 6.0 179.95

82905-21 HEADSET, REPLACEMENT, W730, W430 179.95

82920-01 AC ADAPTER, M25/M55 15.95
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83017-01 ELECTRIC HOOKSWITCH, USB, APU-7, CS PRODUCT 79.95

83018-11 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, USB, APU-71 79.95

83195-01 EAR CUSHIONS KIT, CIRCUMONAURAL, SUPRAPLUS, QTY 2, SUPRA, WO300, WO700 35.00
83296-02 CASE, TRAVEL, BLACKWIRE C420 9.95

83322-01 HEADSET, SPARE, OVER-THE-HEAD, BINAURAL, SAVI WH350 199.95

83322-11 HEADSET, SPARE, OVER-THE-HEAD, BINAURAL, W720 199.95

83323-01 HEADSET, SPARE, OVER-THE-HEAD, MONAURAL, SAVI WH300 179.95

83323-11 HEADSET, SPARE, OVER-THE-HEAD, MONAURAL, W710 179.95

83356-01 HEADSET, WH500,CONVERTIBLE,DECT 6.0, W740/745,W440 179.95

83407-01 VOICE TUBE, MS50 SPARE, For use on MS50 Headsets with RECTANGLE amp pods 19.95

83421-01 EAR CUSHION, BLACKWIRE C210/C220 9.95

83421-02 EAR CUSHION, BLACKWIRE C210/C220, LEATHERETTE 9.95

83422-01 EAR CUSHION, BLACKWIRE, C420 9.95

83550-01 D100, SAVI ADAPTER, DECT 6.0 120.00

83550-02 D100A, SAVI ADAPTER, DECT, UK/EURO/AUS/NZ 120.00

83681-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APV 6A 79.95

83682-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH, APV 6B 79.95

83720-01 EARBUD, SMALL, QTY 3 PLUS 1 EARLOOP, M100 4.95

83720-02 EARBUD, MEDIUM, QTY 3 PLUS 1 EARLOOP, M100 4.95

83720-03 EARBUD, LARGE, QTY 3 PLUS 1 EARLOOP, M100 4.95

83768-01 CHARGING BASE FOR WH110 19.95

83769-01 CHARGING BASE FOR WH210 19.95

83769-11 CHARGING CRADLE BASE,WH210, W730 19.95

83776-01 CHARGING BASE FOR WH300/350 19.95

83776-11 CHARGING CRADLE BASE, WH300/350,  W710, W720 19.95

83817-01 POUCH, DRAWSTRING, QUANTITY 45, BLACKWIRE C2XX SERIES 54.95

83876-01 D100-M, SAVI ADAPTER, DECT 6.0, MOC 120.00

83876-02 D100A-M, SAVI ADAPTER, DECT, UK/EURO/AUS/NZ 120.00
84101-01 CASE, CARRYING, CALISTO 820/830 24.95

84103-01 CABLE, MICRO USB, HEADSET CHARGER CABLE, CALISTO 820/830 9.95

84104-01 ADAPTER AC, STRAIGHT PLUG, CALISTO 820/825/830 9.95

84372-01 ADAPTER, 2.5mm TO 3.5mm 9.95

84598-01 BATTERY, WH500, W440, W740 34.95

84599-01 CHARGING BASE, STANDARD CHARING CRADLE, WH500, W440, W740 19.95

84600-01 CHARGING BASE, DELUXE CHARGING CRADLE, WH500, W440, W740/745 29.95

84601-01 CHARGING BASE KIT, WH500, W440, W740(includes cradle and battery) 49.95

84602-01 CHARGER, USB DELUXE, WH500, W440, W740, W745 19.95

84603-01 CHARGER USB DELUXE CHARGING KIT, WH500, W440, W740 44.95

84604-01 EARLOOPS /EARBUDS KIT, WH500, W440, W740 14.95

84605-01 HEADBAND ASSY, On-the-Ear, W440, W740, CS540 19.95

84606-01 HEADBAND ASSY, Behind-the-Head, W440, W740, CS540, WH500 14.95

84609-01 CHARGING BASE, 5 UNITS, 3 PINS, SAVI W440 99.95

84640-01 ADAPTER, USB TO FEMALE 2.5mm, MOBILE 24.00

84661-01 EARTIP KIT, 1 SML, MED, LRG EARTIP AND 1 EARLOOP,M100, D975,VPRO 4.95

85001-01 CASE, TRAVEL, BBT 903+ 4.95

85114-01 HEADSET REPLACEMENT, B230/B230-M VOYAGER PRO UC 99.95

85115-01 CABLE, CHARGING, USB TO MICRO USB 9.95

85117-01 BT300-M USB ADAPTER FOR VOYAGER PRODUCTS 49.95

85117-02 BT300 USB ADAPTER FOR VOYAGER PRODUCTS 49.95

85298-01 CASE, TRAVEL, BLACKWIRE C610/C620, CS500's 14.95

85638-01 CABLE ASSY, MODULAR (was 40287-05) 14.95

85638-02 CABLE ASSY, MODULAR (was 40287-06) 14.95

85638-03 CABLE, ADAPTES M12, M22 TO GE SYSTEMS (was 40287-01) 14.95

85638-04 SPARE,CABLE ASSY,MODULAR,STRAIGHT,NON-POLAR CAP 14.95

85638-08 CABLE, MOD., STRAIGHT, M12LUCM, M12, M22 (was 40287-07) 5.95

85692-01 EARLOOPS w EAR GELS, BLACKWIRE 435 9.95

85693-01 NECKBAND AND 2 LINKS, BLACKWIRE C435 14.95

85694-01 NECKBAND, 2 LINKS AND CARRY CASE BLACKWIRE C435 24.95
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85695-01 CASE, CARRYING, BLACKWIRE 435 14.95

85697-01 CLOTHING CLIP, BLACKWIRE 435 4.95

86005-01 CHARGING BASE, 1 UNIT, 3 PINS, SAVI W440 29.95

86006-01 CASE, CARRYING, HARD PORTABLE, W700'S 14.95

86007-01 CABLE, TELEPHONE INTERFACE, CS500'S 14.95

86008-01 HL10, STRAIGHT PLUG/AC ADAPTER, MDA200 89.95

86009-01 CABLE, TELEPHONE INTERFACE, ALL SAVI 14.95

86079-01 AC ADAPTER, MDA200 19.95

86179-01 HEADSET, CONVERTIBLE, DECT 6.0, CS540 159.95

86180-01 BATTERY, CS540 39.95

86540-01 EARBUD, FIT KIT (2 EARBUDS, 2 EARLOOPS) CS540, WH500, W440, W740 12.95

86658-01 CABLE, SAVI, STD-A TO MICRO USB, WITHOUT FERRITE 9.95

86714-01 CHARGER, USB, CS530, W430, W730 14.95

86919-01 HEADSET, MONAURAL, WH300, OVER-THE-HEAD, DECT 6.0, CS510 169.95

86920-01 HEADSET, BINAURAL, OVER-THE-HEAD, DECT 6.0, CS520 189.95

87090-01 CABLE, DUAL CHARGING, USB TO MICRO USB BLACK, M155 9.95

87168-01 AC ADAPTER, 8400 SOTA 19.95

87090-02 CABLE, DUAL CHARGING, USB TO MICRO USB WHITE, M155 9.95

87229-01 EAR CUSHION, LEATHERETTE, (2) W745, W740, W440, WH500 14.95

87235-01 HEADSET, WH210, CS530 179.95

87317-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH APC-45, CS500/SAVI 79.95

87327-01 ELECTRONIC HOOKSWITCH APD-80, CS500/SAVI 79.95

87440-01 EAR GELS & EAR LOOPS, QTY 2 EA., M25/M55 4.95

87524-01 EAR CUSHIONS, QTY 2, GAMECOM 380 4.95

87525-01 EAR CUSHION, QTY 2, GAMECOM 780 4.95

87527-01 EARLOOP FOAM, QTY 20, W440, W740 14.95

87709-01 EARBUD KIT, BACKBEAT GO, QTY 2 EACH SIZE 4.95

88225-01 EAR CUSHION, FOAM, QTY 2, BLACKWIRE C210, C320 4.95

88286-01 CHARGER BATTER w/AC ADAPTER, CS545-XD 39.95

88940-01 EARTIPS, SMALL, QTY 25, CS540, W440, W740, W745 14.95

88941-01 EARTIPS, MEDIUM, QTY 25, CS540, W440, W740, W745 14.95

89031-01 DESKTOP CHARGE STAND, VOYAGER LEGEND 29.95

89032-01 CHARGE CABLE, VOYAGER LEGEND 6.95

89033-01 CHARGE ADAPTER, MICRO USB, W/CHARGE CABLE, VOYAGER LEGEND 9.95

89034-01 AC WALL CHARGER, VOYAGER LEGEND 14.95

89034-02 USB CHARGE ADAPTOR, CALISTO P620 (was 89257-01) 14.95

89036-01 CHARGING CASE,w/MICRO USB CABLE, VOYAGER LEGEND 29.95

89037-01 EARTIP KIT, SMALL, 3 EARBUDS, 3 EAR TIPS, 3 CUSHIONS, VOYAGER LEGEND 4.95

89037-02 EARTIP KIT, MEDIUM, 3 EARBUDS, 3 EAR TIPS, 3 CUSHIONS, VOYAGER LEGEND 4.95

89037-03 EARTIP KIT, LARGE, 3 EARBUDS, 3 EAR TIPS, 3 CUSHIONS, VOYAGER LEGEND 4.95

89106-01 CABLE, USB TO MICRO USB, BLACKWIRE 700'S, BW500'S 9.95

89107-01 EAR CUSHIONS, LEATHERETTE, BLACKWIRE 700'S, BW500'S 9.95

89109-01 CASE, TRAVEL, BLACKWIRE 700'S 14.95

89110-01 CAR LIGHTER ADAPTER, VOYAGERS 14.95

89258-01 CARRYING CASE, CALISTO P620 7.95

89269-01 CABLE, USB TO MICRO USB, CALISTO P620 4.95

89280-11 ELECTRONI HOOKSWITCH, APN-91 NEC 79.95

89302-01 USB TO MICRO USB Y HEADSET CABLE, CALISTO P620 9.95

89305-01 BATTERY, CALISTO P620 19.95

89525-01 CHARGER, BATTERY, USB 900MHZ, WH500-XD, CS540-XD, CS545-XD 19.95

89547-01 HEADSET WH300-XD, OVER-THE HEAD, 900 MHZ for CS510-XD 179.95

89548-01 HEADSET WH350-XD, OVER-THE HEAD, 900 MHZ, for CS520-XD 199.95

89549-01 HEADSET WH500-XD, CONVERTIBLE, 900 MHZ for CS540-XD, CS545-XD 169.95

89649-01 ADAPTER DUAL ANALOG TO SINGLE 3.5MM 5.95

89804-01 CHARGER BATTERY, USB, 2ND BATTERY 44.95

89806-01 CHARGER BATTERY, USB, 2ND BATTERY w/AC ADAPTER 79.95

89862-01 EAR CUSHION, LEATHERETTE, (2) BLACKWIRE C300's (was 87699-01) 9.95

92358-01 SSP2358-01 BATTERY CHARGER FOR CS50/CS55 98.00

SPARES AND ACCESSORIES

sb/l:excel/pricing/january 2012 Page 39



UPDATED JANUARY 2014

PLANTRONICS®

 MANUFACTURER'S PRICE LIST
      

SORTED BY PART NUMBER

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

92468-01 SHS 2468-01, ADAPTER USB, CA12CD 120.00

200070-01 CASE, TRAVEL, BW500 9.95

200762-01 EAR CUSHIONS, FOAM, BLACKWIRE 700'S (was 89108-01) 4.95
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